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Sold Out Call Call 50 50BROMELIADTILLANDSIA STRICTA URC SMALL 5-7 CM (4X150)

2,088 Call Call Call 2,304BROMELIADSANANAS MILA RED PINEAPPLE CP72 STND RD8

3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000BROMELIADSBAK BROM GUZMANIA CHOCO 0X

3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000BROMELIADSBAK BROM GUZMANIA VIOLIX 0X

Sold Out 1,000 Call Call CallBROMELIADSBAK BROM TILLANDSIA DOLCE TC

Sold Out 1,000 Call Call CallBROMELIADSBAK BROM TILLANDSIA ZIVA TC

648 Call Call Call CallBROMELIADSBROM AECHMEA FASCIATA PRIMERA PP12685 CP72 2X SEED

Sold Out Call 72 Call CallBROMELIADSBROM GUZMANIA ACE 30MM CP72 2X

2,088 Call Call Call CallBROMELIADSBROM GUZMANIA ALLURA CP72 STND RD6

Sold Out Call Call 72 CallBROMELIADSBROM GUZMANIA DANCE 30MM CP72 1X

Sold Out Call Call Call 1,008BROMELIADSBROM GUZMANIA DECORA 30MM CP72 1X

Sold Out Call Call Call 216BROMELIADSBROM GUZMANIA DREAM CP72 STND PNK4

72 Call Call Call CallBROMELIADSBROM GUZMANIA FALL 30MM CP72 1X

Sold Out Call Call 72 CallBROMELIADSBROM GUZMANIA FROOZEN 30MM CP72 1X

Sold Out Call Call Call 72BROMELIADSBROM GUZMANIA FUTURA CP72 STND RD6

Sold Out Call 72 Call CallBROMELIADSBROM GUZMANIA INTRO 30MM CP72 2X

72 Call Call Call 1,008BROMELIADSBROM GUZMANIA INTRO CP72 STND PRPL4

Sold Out Call Call Call 1,296BROMELIADSBROM GUZMANIA JAZZ CP72 STND RD6

Sold Out Call Call Call 1,872BROMELIADSBROM GUZMANIA OSTARA CP72 STND RD6

1,728 Call Call Call CallBROMELIADSBROM GUZMANIA RITMO CP72 STND ORG4

Page 1 of 57

Consistent Quality, Exceptional Service®

Large volume and standing order discounts available.

01/30/2026 02:00:09 AM

mailto:info@foremostco.com
https://www.foremostco.com


Item

WeekWeekWeek Week Week

 6  7  8  9  10

8333 NW 53rd Street, Suite 400

Doral, FL 33166

305.592.8986 | 800.421.8986

FOB FOREMOSTCO MIAMI, FLORIDA

info@foremostco.com

www.foremostco.com

Product Line

WEEKLY AVAILABILITY

864 Call Call Call 504BROMELIADSBROM GUZMANIA ROUCHE CP72 STND RD6

Sold Out Call Call Call 200BROMELIADSBROM GUZMANIA SKY 40MM CP50 1X

Sold Out Call Call Call 72BROMELIADSBROM GUZMANIA SKY CP72 STND RD4

Sold Out Call Call 720 504BROMELIADSBROM GUZMANIA SWITCH CP72 STND PRPL6

Sold Out 864 Call Call 1,008BROMELIADSBROM GUZMANIA VARIADA CP72 STND ORG6

Sold Out Call Call Call 144BROMELIADSBROM GUZMANIA VIOLIX CP72 STND PRPL6

1,224 Call Call Call CallBROMELIADSBROM NEOREGELIA NUANCE CP72 STND PNK6

72 Call Call Call CallBROMELIADSBROM VRIESEA FENESTRALIS 30MM CP72 2X

72 Call Call Call CallBROMELIADSBROM VRIESEA GIGANTEA NOVA 30MM CP72 1X

Sold Out Call Call 300 CallBROMELIADSBROMELIAD GUZMANIA SUE ANN URC (2X250)

150 Call Call Call CallBROMELIADSBROMELIAD NEOREGELIA CANDY STRIPE URC (2X75)

150 300 Call 150 CallBROMELIADSBROMELIAD NEOREGELIA COTTON CANDY URC (P.) (2X75)

600 750 Call 525 CallBROMELIADSBROMELIAD NEOREGELIA CRIMSON URC (2X75)

600 450 Call Call CallBROMELIADSBROMELIAD NEOREGELIA DONNA URC (P.) (2X75)

450 600 Call 150 CallBROMELIADSBROMELIAD NEOREGELIA DREAMSICLE URC (2X75)

400 400 Call Call CallBROMELIADSBROMELIAD NEOREGELIA FIREBALL URC (2X200)

200 200 Call 400 CallBROMELIADSBROMELIAD NEOREGELIA GAZPACHO URC (2X100)

300 450 Call 450 CallBROMELIADSBROMELIAD NEOREGELIA GUACAMOLE URC (2X75)

150 Call Call Call CallBROMELIADSBROMELIAD NEOREGELIA LILA URC(2X75)

750 825 Call 450 CallBROMELIADSBROMELIAD NEOREGELIA MAGALI URC (P.) (2X75)
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800 600 Call 400 CallBROMELIADSBROMELIAD NEOREGELIA MARTIN URC (2X100)

Sold Out Call Call 200 CallBROMELIADSBROMELIAD NEOREGELIA PIMIENTO URC (2X100)

300 750 Call 225 CallBROMELIADSBROMELIAD NEOREGELIA PUPPY LOVE URC (P.) (2X75)

400 300 Call 400 CallBROMELIADSBROMELIAD NEOREGELIA ROYAL BURGUNDY URC (2X100)

300 Call Call Call CallBROMELIADSBROMELIAD NEOREGELIA SERENDIPITY URC (2X75)

400 200 Call 200 CallBROMELIADSBROMELIAD NEOREGELIA TREASURE ROYAL URC (2X100)

200 900 Call 600 CallBROMELIADSBROMELIAD NEOREGELIA VOODOO DOLL URC (2X100)

Sold Out Call Call Call 1,000BROMELIADSCRYPTANTHUS PINK STAR URC 2.5"-3.5"

Sold Out Call 500 500 CallBROMELIADSCRYPTANTHUS RED STAR URC 2.5"-3.5"

Sold Out Call 3,000 Call 3,000BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA ARGENTEA URC GIANT

Sold Out Call 4,000 Call 4,000BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA ARGENTEA URC LARGE 4 CM

Sold Out Call 5,000 Call 5,000BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA ARGENTEA URC REGULAR 3 CM

Sold Out Call 10,000 Call 10,000BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA ARGENTEA URC SMALL 2 CM

Sold Out Call Call Call 150BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA BAILEYII URC GIANT 15-17 CM (4X75)

Sold Out Call Call 500 500BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA BAILEYII URC LARGE 12-14 CM (4X100)

Sold Out Call Call 300 300BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA BAILEYII URC REGULAR10-11 CM (4X150)

Sold Out Call Call 200 200BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA BAILEYII URC SMALL 7-8 CM (4X200)

Sold Out Call 500 Call 500BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA BRACH ABDITA (VELUTINA) URC GIANT 12-15

Sold Out Call 1,000 300 1,300BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA BRACH ABDITA (VELUTINA) URC LARGE 10-12

Sold Out Call 2,000 150 2,150BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA BRACH ABDITA (VELUTINA) URC REG 7-9 CM
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Sold Out Call 5,000 Call 5,000BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA BRACH ABDITA (VELUTINA) URC SMALL 5-7CM

Sold Out Call 500 Call 500BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA BRACH MULTIFLORA URC GIANT 12-15 CM

Sold Out Call 1,000 Call 1,000BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA BRACH MULTIFLORA URC LARGE 10-12 CM

Sold Out Call 1,000 8,000 1,000BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA BRACH MULTIFLORA URC REGULAR 7-9 CM

Sold Out Call 2,000 Call 2,000BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA BRACH MULTIFLORA URC SMALL 5-7 CM

Sold Out Call 500 750 1,750BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA BULBOSA URC GIANT 11-15 CM (4X125)

Sold Out Call 1,000 1,250 2,250BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA BULBOSA URC LARGE 8-10 CM (4X200)

Sold Out Call 1,000 500 1,500BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA BULBOSA URC REGULAR 6-7 CM (4X250)

Sold Out Call 2,000 Call 2,000BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA BULBOSA URC SMALL 3-5 CM (4X500)

Sold Out Call 200 Call 200BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA BUTZII URC GIANT

Sold Out Call 400 Call 400BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA BUTZII URC LARGE 12 CM

Sold Out Call 1,000 Call 1,000BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA BUTZII URC REGULAR 10 CM

Sold Out Call 1,000 Call 1,000BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA BUTZII URC SMALL 8 CM

Sold Out Call 500 Call 500BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA CAPITATA PEACH URC LARGE 10-12 CM

Sold Out Call 1,000 Call 1,000BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA CAPITATA PEACH URC REGULAR 7-9 CM

Sold Out Call 1,000 Call 1,000BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA CAPITATA PEACH URC SMALL

Sold Out Call 300 Call 300BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA CAPITATA PEACH, URC GIANT 12-15 CM

Sold Out Call 300 Call 300BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA CAPUT MEDUSAE URC GIANT 15-18 CM (4X50)

Sold Out Call 400 Call 400BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA CAPUT MEDUSAE URC LARGE 12-14 CM (4X75)

Sold Out Call 600 200 800BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA CAPUT MEDUSAE URC REGULAR 10-11 CM
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Sold Out Call 2,000 150 2,150BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA CAPUT MEDUSAE URC SMALL 7-8 CM (4X175)

Sold Out Call 300 Call 300BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA CIRCINATA URC GIANT 15-17 CM (4X75)

Sold Out Call 500 Call 500BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA CIRCINATA URC LARGE 12-14 CM (4X75)

Sold Out Call 1,000 50 1,050BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA CIRCINATA URC REGULAR 10-11 CM (4X125)

Sold Out Call 3,000 100 3,100BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA CIRCINATA URC SMALL 7-8 CM (4X175)

Sold Out Call 500 Call 500BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA HARRISII (HIMNORUM) (Y) URC GIANT 12-15

Sold Out Call 700 25 725BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA HARRISII (HIMNORUM) (Y) URC LARGE 10-12

Sold Out Call 1,500 125 1,625BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA HARRISII (HIMNORUM) (Y) URC REG 7-9 CM

Sold Out Call 3,000 200 3,200BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA HARRISII (HIMNORUM) (Y) URC SMALL 5-7CM

Sold Out Call 3,000 2,000 3,000BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA IONANTHA IONANTHA URC LARGE 6-7 CM

Sold Out Call 50,000 1,500 51,500BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA IONANTHA IONANTHA URC MINI 2-3 CM

Sold Out Call 5,000 800 5,800BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA IONANTHA IONANTHA URC REGULAR 5 CM

Sold Out Call 10,000 1,250 11,250BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA IONANTHA IONANTHA URC SMALL 3-4 CM

Sold Out Call 300 500 800BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA IONANTHA RUBRA URC LARGE 6-7 CM (4X250)

Sold Out Call 1,500 Call 1,500BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA IONANTHA RUBRA URC MINI 2-3 CM (4X750)

Sold Out Call 700 500 1,200BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA IONANTHA RUBRA URC REGULAR 5 CM (4X300)

Sold Out Call 1,000 Call 1,000BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA IONANTHA RUBRA URC SMALL 3-4 CM (4X500)

Sold Out Call Call 400 400BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA IONANTHA SCAPOSA URC LARGE 6-7 CM

Sold Out Call Call 100 100BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA IONANTHA SCAPOSA URC REGULAR 5 CM

Sold Out Call Call 100 100BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA IONANTHA SCAPOSA URC SMALL 3-4 CM
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Sold Out Call 500 Call 500BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA JUNCEA URC GIANT 30 CM

Sold Out Call 700 Call 700BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA JUNCEA URC LARGE 28 CM

Sold Out Call 1,500 Call 1,500BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA JUNCEA URC REGULAR 22 CM

Sold Out Call 3,000 Call 3,000BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA JUNCEA URC SMALL 18 CM

Sold Out Call 100 Call 100BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA JUNCIFOLIA URC GIANT

Sold Out Call 400 Call 400BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA JUNCIFOLIA URC LARGE 20 CM

Sold Out Call 500 Call 500BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA JUNCIFOLIA URC REGULAR 16 CM

Sold Out Call 1,000 Call 1,000BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA JUNCIFOLIA URC SMALL 12 CM

Sold Out Call 500 Call 500BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA MAGNUCIANA URC GIANT

Sold Out Call 1,000 Call 1,000BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA MAGNUCIANA URC LARGE 6 CM

Sold Out Call 1,500 Call 1,500BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA MAGNUCIANA URC REGULAR 4 CM

Sold Out Call 3,000 Call 3,000BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA MAGNUCIANA URC SMALL 2 CM

Sold Out Call 500 Call 500BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA MELANOCRATER TRICOLOR URC GIANT 15-17CM

Sold Out Call 1,000 Call 1,000BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA MELANOCRATER TRICOLOR URC LARGE 12-14CM

Sold Out Call 1,500 Call 1,500BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA MELANOCRATER TRICOLOR URC REG 10-11 CM

Sold Out Call 2,500 Call 2,500BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA MELANOCRATER TRICOLOR URC SMALL 7-8 CM

Sold Out Call 300 Call 300BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA OAXACANA URC GIANT

Sold Out Call 700 Call 700BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA OAXACANA URC LARGE 6 CM

Sold Out Call 1,000 Call 1,000BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA OAXACANA URC MINI

Sold Out Call 3,000 Call 3,000BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA OAXACANA URC SMALL 2 CM

Page 6 of 57

Consistent Quality, Exceptional Service®

Large volume and standing order discounts available.

01/30/2026 02:00:09 AM

mailto:info@foremostco.com
https://www.foremostco.com


Item

WeekWeekWeek Week Week

 6  7  8  9  10

8333 NW 53rd Street, Suite 400

Doral, FL 33166

305.592.8986 | 800.421.8986

FOB FOREMOSTCO MIAMI, FLORIDA

info@foremostco.com

www.foremostco.com

Product Line

WEEKLY AVAILABILITY

Sold Out Call Call Call 100BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA STREPTOPHYLLA URC SMALL 8-12 CM (4X125)

Sold Out Call Call 400 400BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA STRICTA COTTON CANDY LARGE 10-12 CM

Sold Out Call Call 200 200BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA STRICTA COTTON CANDY REGULAR URC 7-9 CM

Sold Out Call Call 25 25BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA STRICTA URC REGULAR 7-9 CM (4X125)

Sold Out Call 300 Call 300BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA XEROGRAPHICA (Y) URC LARGE 20 CM

Sold Out Call 2,500 Call 2,500BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA XEROGRAPHICA (Y) URC MINI 8 CM

Sold Out Call 500 Call 500BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA XEROGRAPHICA (Y) URC REGULAR 16 CM

Sold Out Call 1,000 Call 1,000BROMELIADSTILLANDSIA XEROGRAPHICA (Y) URC SMALL 12 CM

Sold Out Call 288 Call CallEXCLUSIVESGYNURA PURPLE PASSION 2PP CP 72

80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000FERNSASPARAGUS MEYERI FERN SEED

80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000FERNSASPARAGUS SPRENGERI FERN SEED

1,368 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGE~SP~DRACAENA INDIVISA (SPIKE) CP 72 MULTISEED

576 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGE~SP~DRACAENA MARGINATA KIWI  CP 72

504 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGE~SP~FICUS BENGHALENSIS 'AUDREY' SINGLES  CP 72

432 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGE~SP~FICUS LYRATA CLUMPS CP 72

648 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGE~SP~FICUS LYRATA SINGLES CP 72

72 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGE~SP~FICUS TRIANGULARIS VARIEGATA CP 72*

1,008 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGE~SP~PHILODENDRON PINK PRINCESS MARBLE CP 72

1,152 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGE~SP~SPATHIPHYLLUM ROMEO TC CP 144 (1PP) PP27487

1,008 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGE~SP~SPATHIPHYLLUM ROMEO TC CP 72 (1PP) PP27487
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288 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGE~SP~SYNGONIUM CANDY-BERRY TC CP 72

1,152 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGE~SP~SYNGONIUM SIAM KIWI DELIGHT TC CP 72

3,744 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGE~SP~SYNGONIUM WHITE BUTTERFLY TC CP 72

250 500 Call 250 500FOLIAGEAGLAONEMA CUTLASS  (PP22,940) CC 11-13"

Sold Out Call 600 Call CallFOLIAGEAGLAONEMA JAZZED GEMS ®  ETTA ROSE CC 11-13"

Sold Out 200 400 600 CallFOLIAGEAGLAONEMA JAZZED GEMS ®  GARNET COLTRANE CC 13-15

Sold Out Call Call 500 500FOLIAGEAGLAONEMA JAZZED GEMS ®  JASPER JONES CC 11-13"

Sold Out 250 Call Call 250FOLIAGEAGLAONEMA JAZZED GEMS ®  MOONSTONE MILES CC 13-15

Sold Out Call 1,000 400 CallFOLIAGEAGLAONEMA JAZZED GEMS ®  RUBY RAY CC 11-13"

400 200 800 200 200FOLIAGEAGLAONEMA JAZZED GEMS ®  SPARKLING SARAH CC 11-13"

2,000 2,500 1,000 1,000 CallFOLIAGEAGLAONEMA MARIA URC 10-12"

Sold Out Call 300 Call CallFOLIAGEAGLAONEMA MARIA URC 12-15"

600 Call Call 200 CallFOLIAGEAGLAONEMA MISS JULIETTE  (PPAF) CC 13-15"

800 200 400 Call 200FOLIAGEAGLAONEMA ROMEO PPAF CC 13-15"

1,200 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGEAGLAONEMA SILVER BAY RC 13-15"

1,500 Call 200 500 CallFOLIAGEAGLAONEMA SILVER BAY URC 13-15"

400 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGEAGLAONEMA SILVERADO (PP14,287)  CC 13-15"

2,500 600 1,600 2,500 3,500FOLIAGEARALIA POLYSCIAS BALF BALFOURIANA URC 06"

Sold Out Call 1,000 500 1,000FOLIAGEARALIA POLYSCIAS BALF BALFOURIANA URC 08"

400 400 400 800 400FOLIAGEARALIA POLYSCIAS BALF BALFOURIANA URC 10"
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Sold Out 3,200 Call Call CallFOLIAGEARALIA POLYSCIAS BALF MARGINATA URC 06"

Sold Out 3,000 Call Call CallFOLIAGEARALIA POLYSCIAS BALF MARGINATA URC 08"

Sold Out 800 Call Call CallFOLIAGEARALIA POLYSCIAS BALF MARGINATA URC 10"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGEARALIA POLYSCIAS MING CANE BC 04"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGEARALIA POLYSCIAS MING CANE BC 06"

1,000 1,000 500 1,000 1,000FOLIAGEARALIA POLYSCIAS MING CANE BC 08"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGEARALIA POLYSCIAS MING CANE CC 08"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGEARALIA POLYSCIAS MING CANE CC 12"

Sold Out 1,500 Call Call CallFOLIAGEARALIA POLYSCIAS PARSLEY URC 04"

Sold Out 1,600 Call Call CallFOLIAGEARALIA POLYSCIAS PARSLEY URC 06"

Sold Out 1,200 Call Call CallFOLIAGEARALIA POLYSCIAS PARSLEY URC 08"

8,000 8,000 8,000 8,000 8,000FOLIAGEASPIDISTRA ELATIOR 10 STEMS 3+3+4 40 BUNCH 21"-31"

2,600 3,200 8,000 3,200 2,600FOLIAGEASPIDISTRA ELATIOR 12 STEMS 6+6 50 BUNCH (16-21")

1,200 Call 1,200 Call CallFOLIAGEASPIDISTRA MILKYWAY BR(SINGLE SHOOT-FULL LEAF)

Sold Out Call Call Call 288FOLIAGECALATHEA ORNATA SANDERIANA CP 72

Sold Out Call 360 72 CallFOLIAGECALATHEA ROSEOPICTA ROSEY CP 72

288 Call 216 Call CallFOLIAGECALATHEA VITTATA CP 72

Sold Out Call Call 100 CallFOLIAGE
CHLOROPHYTUM COMOSUM BONNIE CLUMPS PP13935 2" 

POT*

1,000 7,000 5,000 1,000 CallFOLIAGECHLOROPHYTUM COMOSUM BONNIE CLUMPS RC

1,000 1,000 1,000 Call 1,000FOLIAGECHLOROPHYTUM COMOSUM GREEN BONNIE CLUMPS RC
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Sold Out 1,000 Call Call CallFOLIAGECHLOROPHYTUM COMOSUM GREEN IRISH CLUMPS RC

1,000 4,000 2,000 500 1,000FOLIAGECHLOROPHYTUM COMOSUM HAWAIIAN SPIDER CLUMPS URC

50 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGECHLOROPHYTUM COMOSUM REVERSE 2" POT*

Sold Out 1,000 1,000 Call 1,000FOLIAGECHLOROPHYTUM COMOSUM REVERSE CLUMPS RC

216 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGECHLOROPHYTUM COMOSUM REVERSE CP 72*

2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000FOLIAGECHLOROPHYTUM COMOSUM REVERSE SINGLES RC

5,000 Call 2,000 13,000 4,000FOLIAGECHLOROPHYTUM COMOSUM VARIEGATED CLUMPS RC

100 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGECHLOROPHYTUM COMOSUM VARIEGATED IRISH 2" POT*

4,000 4,000 6,000 6,000 2,000FOLIAGECHLOROPHYTUM COMOSUM VARIEGATED IRISH CLUMPS RC

288 1,008 Call 1,296 CallFOLIAGECHLOROPHYTUM COMOSUM VARIEGATED IRISH CP 72*

216 Call Call Call 504FOLIAGE
CHLOROPHYTUM ORCHIDASTRUM ORANGE GLOW CP 72 (1PP)

*

250 250 250 250 250FOLIAGECISSUS DISCOLOR URC L&E

30,000 28,000 34,000 32,000 34,000FOLIAGECISSUS ELLEN DANICA URE L&E

Sold Out Call 2,000 2,000 2,000FOLIAGECISSUS RHOMBIFOLIA URE L&E

Sold Out 1,110 Call Call CallFOLIAGECODIAEUM THAI DYE GROOVY™ 4" POT*

Sold Out Call Call Call 15FOLIAGECODIAEUM THAI DYE TWISTED™ 2.5 QUART POT

Sold Out Call 50 200 CallFOLIAGECOFFEE ARABICA SEEDS 50 lb bag

Sold Out Call Call 6,000 6,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE AUNTIE LOU AL 15-18"

6,000 6,000 6,000 6,000 6,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE AUNTIE LOU CANE BC 04"

6,000 6,000 6,000 6,000 6,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE AUNTIE LOU CANE BC 06"
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5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE AUNTIE LOU CANE CC 04"

5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE AUNTIE LOU CC 15-18"

5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE AUNTIE LOU URC 15/18"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE BABY DOLL AL 10"

Sold Out Call Call Call 2,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE BABY DOLL AL 10-12"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE BABY DOLL URC 08"

2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE BABY DOLL URC 12"

600 1,000 Call 2,200 2,200FOLIAGECORDYLINE BLACK MAGIC AL 15-18"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE BLACK MAGIC AL 18-22"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE BLACK MAGIC AL 22-24"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE BLACK MAGIC CANE BC 04"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE BLACK MAGIC CANE CC 04"

2,000 2,000 3,000 3,000 3,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE BLACK MAGIC URC 12/15"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE BLACK MAGIC URC 15-18"

1,000 1,000 1,000 3,000 3,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE BOLERO AL 18"

Sold Out Call Call 3,000 3,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE BOLERO BICOLOR AL 18"

30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE BOLERO BICOLOR CANE BC 04"

3,000 1,200 3,000 5,000 5,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE BOLERO BICOLOR URC 15-18"

1,000 1,000 Call 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE BOLERO TRICOLOR AL 12-15"

Sold Out 1,000 1,000 4,000 5,500FOLIAGECORDYLINE BOLERO TRICOLOR AL 15-18"

Page 11 of 57

Consistent Quality, Exceptional Service®

Large volume and standing order discounts available.

01/30/2026 02:00:09 AM

mailto:info@foremostco.com
https://www.foremostco.com


Item

WeekWeekWeek Week Week

 6  7  8  9  10

8333 NW 53rd Street, Suite 400

Doral, FL 33166

305.592.8986 | 800.421.8986

FOB FOREMOSTCO MIAMI, FLORIDA

info@foremostco.com

www.foremostco.com

Product Line

WEEKLY AVAILABILITY

2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE BOLERO TRICOLOR CANE BC 04"

2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE BOLERO TRICOLOR CANE CC 04"

3,500 3,500 3,500 3,500 2,500FOLIAGECORDYLINE BOLERO TRICOLOR URC 12/15"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE BRYAN DIAMOND CANE BC 04"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE BRYAN DIAMOND CANE CC 04"

2,000 2,000 2,000 3,000 3,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE CALYPSO QUEEN AL 08-10"

2,000 2,000 2,000 3,000 3,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE CALYPSO QUEEN AL 10-12"

2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE CALYPSO QUEEN AL 15"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE CALYPSO QUEEN CANE BC 04"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE CALYPSO QUEEN CANE CC 06"

3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE CALYPSO QUEEN URC 08-10"

6,000 5,000 5,000 6,000 6,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE CALYPSO QUEEN URC 10-12"

5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE CUERO CANE BC 04"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE CUERO CANE CC 04"

5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE DR. BROWN CANE BC 04"

900 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGECORDYLINE ELECTRA AL 12/15"

1,000 Call 1,000 3,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE EXOTICA AL 15"

Sold Out Call Call 5,000 5,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE EXOTICA AL 15-18"

10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE EXOTICA CANE BC 04"

5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE EXOTICA CANE BC 06
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5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE EXOTICA CANE CC 04"

7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE EXOTICA URC 12"

1,200 3,000 8,000 8,000 8,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE FLORIDA AL 14/16"

1,000 3,000 13,000 23,000 26,150FOLIAGECORDYLINE FLORIDA AL 15/18"

2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE FLORIDA AL 18/22"

42,000 42,000 42,000 42,000 42,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE FLORIDA CANE BC 04"

10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE FLORIDA CANE CC 04"

5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE FLORIDA CC 15/18" (NUBS)

7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE FLORIDA URC 12"

Sold Out Call 3,000 3,000 3,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE FLORIDA URC 12-15"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE FLORIDA URC 14-16"

5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE FLORIDA URC 15-18"

Sold Out Call 960 Call CallFOLIAGECORDYLINE GLAUCA RC 12-14"

2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE GOLD EDGE RED SISTER CANE BC 04"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE GOLD EDGE RED SISTER URC 15"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE GOLD EDGE RED SISTER URC 18"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 750FOLIAGECORDYLINE GOLDEN STRIPE CANE BC 04"

Sold Out 2,000 9,000 5,000 4,500FOLIAGECORDYLINE HARLEQUIN AL 14-16"

Sold Out Call Call 5,000 5,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE HARLEQUIN AL 15-18"

7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE HARLEQUIN CANE BC 04"
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7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE HARLEQUIN CANE BC 06"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE HARLEQUIN CANE CC 04"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE HARLEQUIN CC 15-18"

Sold Out 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE HARLEQUIN URC 12"

2,000 Call 2,000 2,000 2,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE HARLEQUIN URC 12-15"

1,000 1,000 Call Call CallFOLIAGECORDYLINE HARLEQUIN URC 15-18"

Sold Out Call Call Call 600FOLIAGECORDYLINE HILO RAINBOW AL 18/22"

Sold Out Call Call 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE IRIS BANNOCHIE AL 18-20"

Sold Out Call Call 3,000 3,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE JACKIE AL 14-16"

500 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGECORDYLINE JACKIE AL 18"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE JACKIE CANE BC 04"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE JACKIE CC 15"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE JACKIE URC 15"

Sold Out 1,500 1,500 1,000 1,500FOLIAGECORDYLINE KIWI AL 10-12"

Sold Out Call 500 Call CallFOLIAGECORDYLINE KIWI AL 12-15"

Sold Out Call Call 500 CallFOLIAGECORDYLINE KIWI URC 10-12"

Sold Out Call Call 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE LEMON LIME AL 18"

Sold Out Call Call 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE MAIZE AL 22-24"

Sold Out Call Call 5,400 5,400FOLIAGECORDYLINE MARIA AL 14-16"

2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE MARIA AL 15"
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2,000 2,000 2,000 7,000 10,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE MARIA AL 15-18"

7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE MARIA CANE BC 04"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE MARIA CANE CC 04"

6,000 6,000 6,000 6,000 6,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE MARIA URC 12-15"

750 750 750 750 750FOLIAGECORDYLINE PERLA CANE BC 04"

750 750 750 750 750FOLIAGECORDYLINE PETER BUCK CANE BC 04"

Sold Out Call Call 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE PICASSO AL 15-18"

Sold Out Call Call 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE PICASSO AL 18-22"

Sold Out 500 Call 500 CallFOLIAGECORDYLINE PICASSO CANE BC 04"

Sold Out Call Call 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE PINK CASCADE AL 30-36"

500 500 500 500 500FOLIAGECORDYLINE PINK CASCADE CANE BC 04"

Sold Out Call Call 2,000 2,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE PUNTA ROJA AL 12"

Sold Out Call Call 2,000 2,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE PURA VIDA AL 15-18"

Sold Out Call Call 2,000 2,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE RACHEL'S GOLD AL 15-18"

Sold Out Call Call 500 CallFOLIAGECORDYLINE RED BULL AL 15-18"

Sold Out Call Call 10,000 10,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE RED SENSATION AL 15-18"

40,000 40,000 40,000 40,000 40,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE RED SENSATION CANE BC 04"

2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE RED SENSATION CANE CC 04"

2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE RED SENSATION CC 12/15" (NUBS)

5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE RED SENSATION URC 12"
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5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE RED SENSATION URC 12-15"

5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE RED SENSATION URC 15-18"

3,000 3,000 3,000 8,000 8,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE RED SISTER AL 14-16"

3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE RED SISTER AL 15"

3,200 3,000 3,000 23,000 26,750FOLIAGECORDYLINE RED SISTER AL 15-18"

3,500 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE RED SISTER AL 18-22"

40,000 40,000 40,000 40,000 40,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE RED SISTER CANE BC 04"

40,000 40,000 40,000 40,000 40,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE RED SISTER CANE BC 06"

2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE RED SISTER CANE CC 04"

2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE RED SISTER CC 14-16" (NUBS)

5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE RED SISTER URC 10"

5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE RED SISTER URC 12"

7,500 7,500 7,500 7,500 7,500FOLIAGECORDYLINE RED SISTER URC 12-15"

2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE RED SISTER URC 14-16"

5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE RED SISTER URC 15-18"

Sold Out Call Call Call 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE ROLY AL 12"

5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE ROLY CANE BC 04"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE ROLY CANE CC 04"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE ROLY URC 10"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE SCHUBERTII CANE BC 04"
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Sold Out Call Call 3,000 3,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE SHERBERT AL 15-18"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE SHERBERT CANE BC 04"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE SHERBERT CANE CC 04"

Sold Out Call Call Call 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE SHERBERT CC 15-18"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE SHERBERT URC 12/15"

Sold Out Call Call 1,200 1,200FOLIAGECORDYLINE SINGAPORE TWIST AL 18-22"

5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE TRICOLOR SENSATION CANE BC 04"

Sold Out Call Call 2,000 2,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE TROPICAL RED AL 15/18"

Sold Out Call Call 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE WILLIES GOLD AL 15-18"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE WILLIES GOLD CANE BC 04"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE WILLIES GOLD CANE CC 04"

Sold Out Call Call 3,000 3,000FOLIAGECORDYLINE XEROX AL 15-18"

8,000 7,000 7,000 8,000 8,000FOLIAGECROTON AFD-5 URC 08"

6,000 6,000 6,000 6,000 6,000FOLIAGECROTON AFD-5 URC 8-10"

5,500 4,000 5,000 6,000 6,000FOLIAGECROTON AFD-7 URC 08"

Sold Out 500 Call 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECROTON AFD-7 URC 10"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECROTON ANA ROOSEVELT URC 10"

Sold Out Call Call Call 1,000FOLIAGECROTON AUGUSTIFOLIUM URC 10"

Sold Out Call Call Call 1,000FOLIAGECROTON AUGUSTIFOLIUM URC 12"

23,000 21,000 34,000 34,000 30,000FOLIAGECROTON BANANA URC 08"
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9,000 9,000 9,000 16,000 19,000FOLIAGECROTON BANANA URC 8-10"

5,000 8,000 8,000 8,000 5,000FOLIAGECROTON BATIK LUNA URC 08"

5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 CallFOLIAGECROTON BATIK LUNA URC 8-10"

18,000 16,800 18,000 15,600 18,000FOLIAGECROTON BATIK URC 08"

14,000 15,000 14,000 14,000 15,000FOLIAGECROTON BATIK URC 8-10"

2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000FOLIAGECROTON BRAZIL URC 10"

2,500 2,500 2,500 2,500 2,500FOLIAGECROTON CARROW URC 8-10"

2,500 Call Call Call 2,500FOLIAGECROTON CONGO URC 10"

12,000 12,000 3,600 4,200 4,200FOLIAGECROTON CORKSCREW RED URC 08"

5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000FOLIAGECROTON CORKSCREW YELLOW URC 08"

2,500 2,500 2,500 2,500 2,500FOLIAGECROTON CURLY BOY URC 08"

4,500 3,500 4,500 3,500 4,500FOLIAGECROTON CURLY BOY URC 8-10"

500 500 500 500 500FOLIAGECROTON ELIAS URC 08"

Sold Out Call Call 4,950 2,200FOLIAGECROTON EXCELLENTE CC 08"

Sold Out Call Call 576 CallFOLIAGECROTON EXCELLENTE CP 72 1PP

4,500 3,000 5,500 5,500 5,500FOLIAGECROTON EXCELLENTE URC 10"

500 Call 500 Call 500FOLIAGECROTON EXOTICO URC 10"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECROTON FANTASTIC URC 10"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECROTON FIESTA URC 10"

2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000FOLIAGECROTON FRANKLIN ROOSEVELT URC 08"
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Sold Out Call 2,000 Call CallFOLIAGECROTON FRANKLIN ROOSEVELT URC 10"

3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000FOLIAGECROTON FRECKLES URC 08"

5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000FOLIAGECROTON FRECKLES URC 08-10"

2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000FOLIAGECROTON FRECKLES URC 10-12"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECROTON GLEN ROOF URC 10"

Sold Out Call Call 50 CallFOLIAGECROTON GOLD DUST 2" POTS 2PP*

Sold Out Call Call 2,700 1,350FOLIAGECROTON GOLD DUST CC 8"

360 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGECROTON GOLD DUST CP 72 2PP

2,400 2,400 2,400 2,400 2,400FOLIAGECROTON GOLD DUST URC 06"

34,000 32,500 37,500 37,750 37,500FOLIAGECROTON GOLD DUST URC 08"

6,000 5,500 6,000 4,000 6,000FOLIAGECROTON GOLD DUST URC 10"

10,000 9,000 8,000 9,000 9,000FOLIAGECROTON ICETON URC 08"

4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000FOLIAGECROTON ICETON URC 12"

9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000FOLIAGECROTON ICETON URC 8-10"

500 500 500 500 500FOLIAGECROTON JOELENE URC 10"

200 200 200 3,000 3,000FOLIAGECROTON KING OF SIAM URC 10"

2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000FOLIAGECROTON KING OF SIAM URC 10-12"

2,700 6,200 7,000 6,200 6,200FOLIAGECROTON MAGNIFICENT URC 08"

9,000 8,500 9,000 8,000 10,500FOLIAGECROTON MAGNIFICENT URC 08-10"

4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,500FOLIAGECROTON MAGNIFICENT URC 10-12"
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Sold Out Call Call 200 CallFOLIAGECROTON MAMEY 2" POT 2PP*

Sold Out Call Call 9,900 9,000FOLIAGECROTON MAMEY CC 08"

Sold Out Call Call Call 50FOLIAGECROTON MAMEY CP 50 1PP

Sold Out Call Call 72 CallFOLIAGECROTON MAMEY CP 72 1PP

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECROTON MAMEY NEON URC 10"

1,200 Call Call Call 2,000FOLIAGECROTON MAMEY RC 08"

Sold Out Call Call Call 2,000FOLIAGECROTON MAMEY RC 10"

56,850 68,650 40,950 61,825 73,550FOLIAGECROTON MAMEY URC 08"

43,800 45,800 43,000 48,800 49,800FOLIAGECROTON MAMEY URC 10"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECROTON MAMEY URC 12"

8,500 6,250 8,500 8,500 8,500FOLIAGECROTON MANGO URC 08-10"

5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000FOLIAGECROTON MANGO URC 10-12"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECROTON MEIY URC 06-08"

5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000FOLIAGECROTON MR. ROBINSON URC 10"

Sold Out Call Call Call 144FOLIAGECROTON NORMA  8" CP 72 1PP

4,000 3,700 4,300 3,700 3,700FOLIAGECROTON NORMA URC 08"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECROTON NORMA URC 08-10"

2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000FOLIAGECROTON NORMA URC 10-12"

Sold Out Call Call 9,600 10,000FOLIAGECROTON PETRA CC 08"

Sold Out Call Call 2,000 2,000FOLIAGECROTON PETRA CC 12"
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216 Call Call 576 CallFOLIAGECROTON PETRA CP 72 1PP

50,400 42,800 38,600 63,200 73,800FOLIAGECROTON PETRA URC 08"

47,500 64,100 60,400 60,400 67,400FOLIAGECROTON PETRA URC 10"

2,500 2,500 2,500 2,500 2,500FOLIAGECROTON PETRA URC 10-12"

5,000 5,000 10,000 10,000 8,000FOLIAGECROTON PICTUM URC 08"

500 Call 500 Call 500FOLIAGECROTON PIE CRUST URC 10"

Sold Out Call Call 900 900FOLIAGECROTON PIE CRUST URC 12"

3,500 3,000 4,000 8,000 9,000FOLIAGECROTON RED BANANA URC 08"

2,000 2,000 2,000 7,000 8,000FOLIAGECROTON RED BANANA URC 08-10"

32,000 32,000 32,000 37,000 37,000FOLIAGECROTON RED BATIK URC 08"

14,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000FOLIAGECROTON RED BATIK URC 08-10"

3,800 3,000 4,000 3,000 3,000FOLIAGECROTON RED ICETON URC 08"

6,600 1,500 2,000 1,000 2,000FOLIAGECROTON RED ICETON URC 10"

2,400 2,400 1,200 1,200 1,200FOLIAGECROTON RUDY BACHMANN URC 08-10"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECROTON RUDY BACHMANN URC 11-13"

18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000FOLIAGECROTON SLOPPY PAINTER(ELEANOR ROOSEVELT) URC 10"

10,000 8,000 10,000 10,000 10,000FOLIAGECROTON SLOPPY PAINTER(ELEANOR ROOSEVELT) URC 8"

4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 8,000FOLIAGECROTON SLOPPY PAINTER(ELEANOR ROOSEVELT)URC 10-12"

4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000FOLIAGECROTON STOPLIGHT URC 08"

4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000FOLIAGECROTON STOPLIGHT URC 10"
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1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECROTON STOPLIGHT URC 10-12"

144 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGECROTON SUNNY STAR CP 72 1PP

31,000 30,500 26,000 30,000 30,000FOLIAGECROTON SUNNY STAR URC 08"

21,000 25,000 23,000 23,000 17,000FOLIAGECROTON SUNNY STAR URC 08-10"

8,000 8,000 8,000 8,000 8,000FOLIAGECROTON TAMARA URC 08"

7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000FOLIAGECROTON TAMARA URC 08-10"

6,000 6,000 6,000 6,000 6,000FOLIAGECROTON YELLOW BATIK URC 08"

13,000 13,000 13,000 13,000 13,000FOLIAGECROTON YELLOW MAMEY URC 08-10"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGECROTON YELLOW MAMEY URC 12"

1,800 1,800 1,800 1,800 1,200FOLIAGECROTON YELLOW PETRA URC 08"

1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500FOLIAGECROTON YELLOW PETRA URC 10"

7,500 7,500 7,500 6,500 6,500FOLIAGECROTON ZANZIBAR LARGE LEAF URC 10"

8,000 8,000 8,000 7,000 7,000FOLIAGECROTON ZANZIBAR LARGE LEAF URC 12"

1,800 700 1,000 700 700FOLIAGECROTON ZANZIBAR URC 08"

Sold Out Call Call 500 500FOLIAGECTENANTHE LUBBERSII URC 12-15"

Sold Out Call 50 Call CallFOLIAGEDIEFFENBACHIA AMY 2" POT 1PP*

648 Call 432 Call 144FOLIAGEDIEFFENBACHIA AMY CP 72

Sold Out 3,000 1,000 3,000 3,000FOLIAGEDIEFFENBACHIA AMY URC 04"

Sold Out Call 1,000 Call 2,000FOLIAGEDIEFFENBACHIA AMY URC 04/6"

1,728 Call 216 360 216FOLIAGEDIEFFENBACHIA CAMILLE 1ST GENERATION CP 72
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Sold Out 8,000 10,000 1,000 6,000FOLIAGEDIEFFENBACHIA CAMILLE URC 04"

6,000 Call 9,000 Call 10,000FOLIAGEDIEFFENBACHIA CAMILLE URC 04/6"

Sold Out 5,000 5,000 3,000 3,000FOLIAGEDIEFFENBACHIA COMPACTA URC 04"

Sold Out Call 11,000 Call 5,000FOLIAGEDIEFFENBACHIA COMPACTA URC 04/6

Sold Out Call 216 144 360FOLIAGEDIEFFENBACHIA PERF COMPACTA 1ST GENERATION CP 72

Sold Out Call 2,500 Call 2,500FOLIAGEDIZYGOTHECA ELEGANTISSIMA BIANCA CC 05-07"

Sold Out Call Call Call 2,500FOLIAGEDIZYGOTHECA ELEGANTISSIMA BIANCA RC 05-07"

7,000 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGEDIZYGOTHECA ELEGANTISSIMA CASTOR URC 05-07"

890 Call Call 940 CallFOLIAGEDRACAENA DRAGONTREE GR JEWEL PP 13708 CC 08/10"

960 Call Call 1,080 CallFOLIAGEDRACAENA DRAGONTREE LEM SURPRISE PP12654 CC 06/08

Sold Out Call Call 60 CallFOLIAGEDRACAENA DRAGONTREE LEM SURPRISE PP12654 CC 08/10

Sold Out Call Call 20 CallFOLIAGEDRACAENA DRAGONTREE MALAIKA PP 13748 CC 08/10

7,000 Call Call 5,000 CallFOLIAGEDRACAENA FLORIDA BEAUTY URC 06-08"

1,500 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGEDRACAENA FLORIDA BEAUTY URC 08-10"

Sold Out 576 1,656 Call CallFOLIAGEDRACAENA INDIVISA (SPIKE) CP 72 MULTISEED

Sold Out 470 Call Call CallFOLIAGEDRACAENA JANET CRAIG RC 18"

250 250 250 1,000 250FOLIAGEDRACAENA JC COMPACTA RC 06-08"

4,000 4,000 3,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGEDRACAENA JC COMPACTA URC 06"

10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500FOLIAGEDRACAENA JC COMPACTA URC 08"

100 1,000 Call Call CallFOLIAGEDRACAENA JC COMPACTA URC 10"
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1,500 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGEDRACAENA JC COMPACTA URC 12"

1,000 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGEDRACAENA JC COMPACTA URC 15"

288 Call Call 720 CallFOLIAGEDRACAENA MARG BICOLOR CP 72

500 2,000 Call Call CallFOLIAGEDRACAENA MARG BICOLOR URC 08"

Sold Out 3,900 Call Call CallFOLIAGEDRACAENA MARG BICOLOR URC 10"

Sold Out Call Call 4,400 CallFOLIAGEDRACAENA MARG BICOLOR URC 12"

5,000 2,000 4,500 2,000 5,000FOLIAGEDRACAENA MARG BICOLOR URC 15"

Sold Out 2,000 Call 2,000 CallFOLIAGEDRACAENA MARG BICOLOR URC 18"

Sold Out Call Call Call 1,000FOLIAGEDRACAENA MARG COLORAMA CC 15"

5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000FOLIAGEDRACAENA MARG COLORAMA URC 15"

Sold Out Call Call Call 2,000FOLIAGEDRACAENA MARG MAGENTA CC 12"

Sold Out Call Call Call 1,000FOLIAGEDRACAENA MARG MAGENTA CC 15"

216 Call Call 792 CallFOLIAGEDRACAENA MARG MAGENTA CP 72

Sold Out Call Call 2,000 CallFOLIAGEDRACAENA MARG MAGENTA URC 10"

7,300 5,300 7,300 8,300 3,300FOLIAGEDRACAENA MARG MAGENTA URC 12"

9,000 10,000 9,000 10,000 5,000FOLIAGEDRACAENA MARG MAGENTA URC 15"

2,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000FOLIAGEDRACAENA MARG MAGENTA URC 18"

Sold Out 2,000 Call 4,000 CallFOLIAGEDRACAENA MARGINATA CC 12"

Sold Out Call Call 2,000 CallFOLIAGEDRACAENA MARGINATA CC 15"

360 Call Call 648 CallFOLIAGEDRACAENA MARGINATA CP 72
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936 Call Call Call 720FOLIAGEDRACAENA MARGINATA KIWI  CP 72

2,000 Call 2,000 1,200 2,000FOLIAGEDRACAENA MARGINATA KIWI URC 15"

Sold Out 2,000 Call Call CallFOLIAGEDRACAENA MARGINATA URC 08"

2,400 3,600 900 Call 2,400FOLIAGEDRACAENA MARGINATA URC 10"

14,500 7,800 14,500 6,900 10,500FOLIAGEDRACAENA MARGINATA URC 12"

10,000 7,000 10,000 7,000 10,000FOLIAGEDRACAENA MARGINATA URC 15"

5,000 2,000 5,000 2,000 5,000FOLIAGEDRACAENA MARGINATA URC 18"

Sold Out 1,000 Call 1,000 CallFOLIAGEDRACAENA MASSANGEANA  CC 12"

Sold Out Call Call 130 CallFOLIAGEDRACAENA MASSANGEANA RC 15"

Sold Out Call Call Call 2,000FOLIAGEDRACAENA RIKI RC 13-15"

1,600 1,600 1,600 600 1,600FOLIAGEDRACAENA SANDERIANA GOLD URC 08"

3,000 5,100 3,000 5,100 3,000FOLIAGEDRACAENA SANDERIANA GOLD URC 08/10"

3,350 5,550 2,450 5,550 2,450FOLIAGEDRACAENA SANDERIANA GOLD URC 10/12"

900 900 900 1,200 1,200FOLIAGEDRACAENA SANDERIANA GOLD URC 12/14"

Sold Out Call 1,200 Call CallFOLIAGEDRACAENA SANDERIANA GOLDEN URC 15"

300 300 300 300 300FOLIAGEDRACAENA SANDERIANA LEMON LIME URC 12/14"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGEDRACAENA SANDERIANA LUCKY URC 08"

2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000FOLIAGEDRACAENA SANDERIANA LUCKY URC 08-10"

2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000FOLIAGEDRACAENA SANDERIANA LUCKY URC 10-12"

2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000FOLIAGEDRACAENA SANDERIANA LUCKY URC 12/14"
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Sold Out 500 Call Call CallFOLIAGEDRACAENA SANDERIANA RC 08"

3,000 3,800 3,000 3,800 3,800FOLIAGEDRACAENA SANDERIANA URC 08"

6,500 6,500 7,000 8,400 7,000FOLIAGEDRACAENA SANDERIANA URC 08/10"

6,600 6,600 6,600 7,700 6,600FOLIAGEDRACAENA SANDERIANA URC 10/12"

4,800 5,100 4,800 5,100 4,800FOLIAGEDRACAENA SANDERIANA URC 12/14"

Sold Out Call Call 275 CallFOLIAGEDRACAENA SURPRISE CC 08-10"

500 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGEDRACAENA WARN GREEN STRIPE RC 15"

Sold Out 500 Call Call CallFOLIAGEDRACAENA WARNECKEII COMPACTA RC 06-08"

Sold Out 300 Call 450 CallFOLIAGEDRACAENA WARNECKEII LEMON LIME RC 13-15"

Sold Out Call Call 200 CallFOLIAGEDRACAENA WARNECKEII LEMON LIME RC 16-18"

Sold Out Call Call 1,000 CallFOLIAGEDRACAENA WARNECKEII RC 13-15"

144 Call 360 72 2,016FOLIAGEENSETE MAURELII RED ABYSSINIAN CP 72

Sold Out Call Call 360 CallFOLIAGEEPISCIA PINK PANTHER CP 72*

Sold Out 1,500 1,500 5,000 3,500FOLIAGEEPISCIA PURPLE RAIN URC

Sold Out 432 Call 360 CallFOLIAGEEUCALYPTUS SILVER DOLLAR CP 72

67 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGEEUPHORBIA GIANT PINK CP 50

176 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGEEUPHORBIA MILII EOS CP 50

50 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGEEUPHORBIA MILII ZEPHYR CP 50

1,512 864 2,664 Call 1,008FOLIAGEFICUS BENGHALENSIS 'AUDREY' SINGLES  CP 72

Sold Out Call 144 Call CallFOLIAGEFICUS BURGUNDY TC CLUMPS CP 72
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360 792 Call 648 CallFOLIAGEFICUS BURGUNDY TC SINGLES CP 72

2,664 Call 2,232 Call CallFOLIAGEFICUS LYRATA CLUMPS CP 72

Sold Out 2,664 648 1,872 CallFOLIAGEFICUS LYRATA SINGLES CP 72

Sold Out Call Call 936 CallFOLIAGEFICUS RUBY TC CLUMPS CP 72

Sold Out 792 144 Call CallFOLIAGEFICUS RUBY TC SINGLES CP 72

Sold Out Call Call 1,008 CallFOLIAGEFICUS TINEKE SINGLES TC CP 72

Sold Out 1,224 864 Call 1,800FOLIAGEFICUS TINEKE TC CLUMPS CP 72

Sold Out Call Call 792 CallFOLIAGEFICUS TRIANGULARIS VARIEGATA CP 72*

2,000 Call 1,000 Call 1,000FOLIAGEFITTONIA PINK MAXI URC

2,000 Call 2,000 Call CallFOLIAGEFITTONIA RED MAXI URC

250 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGEFITTONIA VIBRANT PINK MINI 2" POT 2PP*

30,000 31,800 28,500 30,000 30,000FOLIAGEFITTONIA VIBRANT PINK MINI URC

30,000 30,000 30,000 28,800 30,000FOLIAGEFITTONIA VIBRANT RED MINI URC

1,000 Call 1,000 Call 1,000FOLIAGEFITTONIA WHITE MAXI URC

24,900 20,000 25,200 20,000 25,200FOLIAGEFITTONIA WHITE VEIN MINI URC

5,000 Call 10,000 Call 5,000FOLIAGEHEDERA ASTERISK

130,000 70,000 125,000 65,000 125,000FOLIAGEHEDERA CALIFORNIA

Sold Out Call 500 Call CallFOLIAGEHEDERA CALIFORNIA 2" POT 4PP*

Sold Out Call 30,000 Call CallFOLIAGEHEDERA EVA

Sold Out Call 5,000 Call CallFOLIAGEHEDERA GERTRUDE STAUSS
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70,000 30,000 65,000 30,000 52,500FOLIAGEHEDERA GLACIER

100 250 Call Call 50FOLIAGEHEDERA GLACIER 2" POT 4PP*

70,000 60,000 80,000 45,000 75,000FOLIAGEHEDERA GOLD CHILD

Sold Out Call Call Call 50FOLIAGEHEDERA GOLD CHILD 2" POT 4PP*

1,080 864 504 Call 216FOLIAGEHEDERA GOLD CHILD CP 72 (3-4 PP)

5,000 Call Call Call 5,000FOLIAGEHEDERA GOLDEN RIPPLE

10,000 5,000 10,000 12,500 10,000FOLIAGEHEDERA HAHNS

22,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 32,500FOLIAGEHEDERA IDEAL

288 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGEHEDERA INGELISE  (VAR NEEDLE) IVY CP 72 (3-4 PP)

25,000 32,500 25,000 27,500 15,000FOLIAGEHEDERA INGELISE (VAR NEEDLE)

10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 CallFOLIAGEHEDERA INGRID LIZ

5,000 Call 5,000 Call 5,000FOLIAGEHEDERA KOLIBRI

Sold Out 2,500 Call 2,500 CallFOLIAGEHEDERA MINT KOLIBRI

30,000 15,000 30,000 22,500 30,000FOLIAGEHEDERA NEEDLEPOINT PERFECTION

360 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGEHEDERA NEEDLEPOINT PERFECTION CP 72 (3-4 PP)

Sold Out 2,500 20,000 5,000 CallFOLIAGEHEDERA PITTSBURGH

95,000 75,000 100,000 75,000 90,000FOLIAGEHEDERA RALF

Sold Out 35,000 10,000 Call 15,000FOLIAGEHEDERA RIPPLE

5,000 Call 5,000 Call 5,000FOLIAGEHEDERA SHAMROCK

30,000 5,000 30,000 5,000 25,000FOLIAGEHEDERA SUZANNE ANN MARIE
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Sold Out 5,000 Call 5,000 CallFOLIAGEHEDERA TEARDROP

360 Call 216 Call CallFOLIAGEHEDERA TEARDROP CP 72 (3-4 PP)

25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 15,000FOLIAGEHEDERA THORNDALE

5,000 Call 5,000 Call 5,000FOLIAGEHEDERA WHITE WONDER

Sold Out Call Call 5,000 30,000FOLIAGEHEDERA WONDER

4,320 Call 576 Call CallFOLIAGEHELICONIA CHOCONIANA CP 72

360 Call 144 Call CallFOLIAGEHELICONIA LADY DI CP 72

Sold Out Call 1,000 Call 3,000FOLIAGEHEMIGRAPHIS EXOTICA BELGIAN WAFFLE PLANT URC

Sold Out Call Call Call 432FOLIAGEHEMIGRAPHIS EXOTICA PURPLE WAFFLE PLANT CP 72

500 Call 500 750 CallFOLIAGEHOYA AUSTRALIS  URC (4x250)

800 800 800 800 CallFOLIAGEHOYA BILOBATA URC (4x800)

1,500 Call 1,500 2,400 600FOLIAGEHOYA CALLISTOPHYLLA URC (4X300)

1,280 2,880 2,880 1,760 1,200FOLIAGEHOYA COMPACTA ROPE URC (4x160)

1,760 4,000 160 3,360 2,960FOLIAGEHOYA COMPACTA VARIEGATED URC (4x160)

1,500 Call 1,000 2,500 1,500FOLIAGEHOYA CRASSIPETIOLATA URC (4x500)

2,000 1,000 2,000 1,000 2,000FOLIAGEHOYA CURTISII URC (4x1000)

1,500 2,250 1,500 1,500 1,500FOLIAGEHOYA CV CHOUKE URC (4x800)

2,400 600 3,200 1,200 2,400FOLIAGEHOYA DS-70 VARIEGATED URC (4x800)

Sold Out 2,400 2,400 2,400 600FOLIAGEHOYA ENDAUENSIS URC (4x600)

11,500 11,500 3,900 15,100 7,500FOLIAGEHOYA EXOTICA CARNOSA TRICOLOR URC (4x300)
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Sold Out 1,600 Call 4,000 CallFOLIAGEHOYA GRACILIS URC (4x800)

2,000 1,000 Call 2,000 2,000FOLIAGEHOYA INSULARIS URC (4X1000)

2,400 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGEHOYA KERRII GREEN 2" POT*

Sold Out 9,500 Call Call CallFOLIAGEHOYA KERRII GREEN RC 05-7CM

4,150 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGEHOYA KERRII IN LOVE 2" POT*

Sold Out 4,000 Call Call CallFOLIAGEHOYA KERRII IN LOVE RC 05-7 CM

4,450 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGEHOYA KERRII SPLASH 2" POT*

Sold Out 4,000 Call Call CallFOLIAGEHOYA KERRII SPLASH RC 05-7 CM

3,200 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGEHOYA KERRII VARIEGATED 2" POT*

Sold Out 9,500 Call Call CallFOLIAGEHOYA KERRII VARIEGATED RC 05-7 CM

9,600 4,200 6,000 5,400 6,000FOLIAGEHOYA KROHNIANA ARCTIC URC (4x600)

3,000 Call 3,000 3,000 3,000FOLIAGEHOYA KROHNIANA BLACK URC (4x600)

6,000 3,000 6,000 6,000 6,000FOLIAGEHOYA KROHNIANA SPLASH URC (4x600)

Sold Out 2,400 2,400 2,400 2,400FOLIAGEHOYA LACUNOSA MINT URC (4x600)

Sold Out Call 1,200 2,200 800FOLIAGEHOYA MACROPHYLLA ALBOMARGINATA URC (4x100)

Sold Out Call Call 1,500 CallFOLIAGEHOYA MACROPHYLLA POT OF GOLD URC (4X100)

400 2,400 2,400 Call CallFOLIAGEHOYA MATHILDE SPLASH URC (4x600)

2,000 1,600 Call 1,750 CallFOLIAGEHOYA PARASITICA BLACK MARGIN URC (4x500)

800 1,600 1,600 Call 1,600FOLIAGEHOYA PARVIFLORA URC (4x800)

400 400 Call 400 400FOLIAGEHOYA POTTSII URC (4x400)
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Sold Out Call Call 2,400 300FOLIAGEHOYA PUBICALYX  SPECKLED URC (4x300)

3,200 3,200 3,200 3,200 3,200FOLIAGEHOYA PUBICALYX  URC (4x300)

320 1,600 960 Call 1,600FOLIAGEHOYA QUINQUENERVIA URC (4x160)

900 Call 900 1,800 CallFOLIAGEHOYA RANGSAN  URC (4x300)

2,000 2,000 2,000 Call CallFOLIAGEHOYA RETUSA  URC (4X2000)

Sold Out Call Call 3,200 400FOLIAGEHOYA ROSITA  URC (4x800)

800 800 800 Call 800FOLIAGEHOYA SIGILLATIS NEW URC (4x400)

400 800 800 Call 400FOLIAGEHOYA SIGILLATIS SILVER URC (4x400)

4,200 4,200 2,400 300 2,400FOLIAGEHOYA SUNRISE URC (4x300)

Sold Out 3,400 4,000 4,000 2,000FOLIAGEHOYA WAYETTII GREEN URC (4x500)

4,000 24,000 7,000 Call 1,500FOLIAGEHOYA WAYETTII TRICOLOR URC (4x500)

72 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGEHYPOESTES PINK SPLASH SELECT CP 72

72 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGEHYPOESTES WHITE SPLASH SELECT CP 72

1,000 Call 1,000 Call 1,000FOLIAGEMARANTA BEAUTY KIM URC 06-8"

1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500FOLIAGEMARANTA GREEN URC 02-4"

6,000 4,500 7,000 6,500 7,000FOLIAGEMARANTA GREEN URC 04-6"

5,500 4,500 5,500 6,500 5,500FOLIAGEMARANTA GREEN URC 06-8"

4,000 Call Call 1,000 1,000FOLIAGEMARANTA LEMON URC 06-8"

900 100 50 100 50FOLIAGEMARANTA RED 2" POT*

4,000 Call 5,000 Call 3,000FOLIAGEMARANTA RED URC 04-6"
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1,000 Call Call 1,000 6,000FOLIAGEMARANTA RED URC 06-8"

Sold Out Call Call 2,000 10,000FOLIAGEMARANTA SILVER BAND URC 06-08"

4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 5,500FOLIAGEMARANTA VARIEGATED BEAUTY KIM URC 04-6"

4,000 1,500 3,000 3,000 2,500FOLIAGEMARANTA VARIEGATED BEAUTY KIM URC 06/8"

50 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGEMONSTERA DELICIOSA CP 50 MULTI SEED

135 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGEMONSTERA THAI CONSTELLATION 4" POT*

3,096 2,664 Call 1,080 CallFOLIAGEMONSTERA THAI CONSTELLATION TC CP 72*

Sold Out Call Call 72 CallFOLIAGEMUSA NONO PINK VARIEGATED CP 72*

648 360 216 Call CallFOLIAGEMUSA TROPICANA CP 72

5,184 Call Call Call 6,192FOLIAGENEANTHE BELLA CHAM ELEGANS CP 72

150 50 50 50 CallFOLIAGEPEPEROMIA (OBTUSIFOLIA) GINNY 2" POT*

7,000 Call 2,000 5,000 9,000FOLIAGEPEPEROMIA (OBTUSIFOLIA) GINNY URC 02-4

31,700 12,000 24,000 14,000 24,000FOLIAGEPEPEROMIA (OBTUSIFOLIA) GREEN URC 02-4"

3,200 Call Call Call 1,000FOLIAGEPEPEROMIA (OBTUSIFOLIA) LEMON LIME URC 02-04"

9,000 5,000 1,000 15,000 14,000FOLIAGEPEPEROMIA (OBTUSIFOLIA) MARBLE URC 02-4"

150 Call 50 100 100FOLIAGEPEPEROMIA (OBTUSIFOLIA) RED EDGE 2" POT 1PP*

50 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGEPEPEROMIA (OBTUSIFOLIA) RED EDGE CP 50 (2PP)

1,000 Call 1,000 Call 1,000FOLIAGEPEPEROMIA (OBTUSIFOLIA) RED EDGE URC 02-4"

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000FOLIAGEPEPEROMIA (OBTUSIFOLIA) RED MARGIN URC 02-4"

Sold Out 100 Call 50 CallFOLIAGEPEPEROMIA (OBTUSIFOLIA) VARIEGATED 2" POT 2PP*
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100 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGEPEPEROMIA (OBTUSIFOLIA) VARIEGATED CP 50 (2PP)

20,000 6,000 25,000 3,000 23,000FOLIAGEPEPEROMIA (OBTUSIFOLIA) VARIEGATED URC 02-4"

Sold Out 72 Call 360 CallFOLIAGEPEPEROMIA ABRICOS CP 72 1PP

500 500 500 500 500FOLIAGEPEPEROMIA CAPERATA ABRICOS PLANTLETS

Sold Out Call 500 500 500FOLIAGEPEPEROMIA CAPERATA CARACAS (PPAF) URC PLANTLETS

Sold Out Call 144 Call CallFOLIAGEPEPEROMIA CAPERATA CAYENNE PPAF CP 72

500 500 500 500 500FOLIAGEPEPEROMIA CAPERATA EMERALD GREEN URC PLANTLETS

Sold Out 4,000 1,500 Call 3,500FOLIAGEPEPEROMIA CAPERATA GRAY LUNA URC PLANTLETS

Sold Out Call 500 500 CallFOLIAGEPEPEROMIA CAPERATA LIMA (PPAF) URC PLANTLETS

Sold Out Call Call 500 CallFOLIAGEPEPEROMIA CAPERATA MENDOZA (PPAF) URC PLANTLETS

300 Call 500 200 CallFOLIAGEPEPEROMIA CAPERATA QUITO (PPAF) URC PLANTLETS

Sold Out 4,000 1,500 500 3,500FOLIAGEPEPEROMIA CAPERATA RED LUNA URC PLANTLETS

216 Call 144 Call CallFOLIAGEPEPEROMIA EMERALD GREEN CP 72 (1PP)

216 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGEPEPEROMIA GRAY LUNA CP 72 (1PP)

Sold Out 1,000 Call 1,000 CallFOLIAGEPEPEROMIA METALLICA VAR. COLUMBIANA URC

5,000 5,000 5,000 200 5,000FOLIAGEPEPEROMIA PIXIE ARENAL URC

5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000FOLIAGEPEPEROMIA PIXIE GREEN URC

5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000FOLIAGEPEPEROMIA PIXIE LIME URC

Sold Out 500 2,000 500 CallFOLIAGEPEPEROMIA POLYBOTRYA RAINDROP URC

500 500 Call 500 CallFOLIAGEPEPEROMIA STILT URC
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Sold Out 300 250 200 250FOLIAGEPEPEROMIA VARIEGATED SCANDENS 2" POT*

Sold Out Call Call 3,000 CallFOLIAGEPEPEROMIA VARIEGATED SCANDENS URC

Sold Out Call 50 Call CallFOLIAGEPHILODENDRON BIRKIN 2" POT*

5,688 Call 504 1,440 CallFOLIAGEPHILODENDRON BIRKIN CP 72

Sold Out Call Call Call 500FOLIAGEPHILODENDRON BIRKIN PREMIUM URC 4-6"

200 100 Call 250 200FOLIAGEPHILODENDRON BRASIL CP 50 (3-4PP)

10,000 5,000 5,000 7,500 10,000FOLIAGEPHILODENDRON BRASIL LARGE URC L/E

6,000 6,000 9,000 6,000 6,000FOLIAGEPHILODENDRON BRASIL PETITE URC L/E

26,000 22,000 20,000 32,000 32,000FOLIAGEPHILODENDRON BRASIL PREMIUM PETITE L&E

Sold Out Call Call 4,000 4,000FOLIAGEPHILODENDRON BRASIL PREMIUM REGULAR L&E

19,500 21,000 16,500 24,000 24,000FOLIAGEPHILODENDRON BRASIL REGULAR URC L/E

Sold Out Call 500 Call CallFOLIAGEPHILODENDRON CONGO THAILAND PREMIUM URC 4-6"

144 Call 72 Call CallFOLIAGEPHILODENDRON CONGO THAILAND TC CP 72

Sold Out Call Call 300 CallFOLIAGEPHILODENDRON CORDATUM CP 50 (3-4PP)

Sold Out Call Call 450 CallFOLIAGEPHILODENDRON CORDATUM LEMON LIME 2" POT 3PP*

50 100 Call 500 550FOLIAGEPHILODENDRON CORDATUM LEMON LIME CP 50 4PP

3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000FOLIAGEPHILODENDRON CORDATUM LEMON LIME PETITE L&E

2,000 6,000 6,000 2,000 2,000FOLIAGEPHILODENDRON CORDATUM LEMON LIME PREMIUM PETI L&E

4,000 4,000 Call 4,000 4,000FOLIAGEPHILODENDRON CORDATUM LEMON LIME PREMIUM REG L&E

Sold Out Call Call 3,000 3,000FOLIAGEPHILODENDRON CORDATUM LEMON LIME REGULAR L&E
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20,000 20,000 23,500 20,000 23,500FOLIAGEPHILODENDRON CORDATUM PETITES URE

Sold Out 50 Call Call CallFOLIAGEPHILODENDRON CORDATUM PREMIUM CP 50 (3-4PP)

2,000 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGEPHILODENDRON CORDATUM PREMIUM REGULAR L&E

10,000 4,000 19,000 4,000 28,000FOLIAGEPHILODENDRON CORDATUM URC L & E

1,008 Call Call Call 72FOLIAGEPHILODENDRON FAT BOY CP 72

8,000 8,000 4,000 8,000 4,000FOLIAGEPHILODENDRON MICANS PREMIUM PETITE L&E

8,000 8,000 8,000 6,000 8,000FOLIAGEPHILODENDRON MICANS PREMIUM REGULAR URE L/E

1,512 Call 648 Call 216FOLIAGEPHILODENDRON PINK PRINCESS MARBLE CP 72

5,976 Call 3,240 Call 504FOLIAGEPHILODENDRON RED MOON TC CP 72

Sold Out Call Call 72 CallFOLIAGEPHILODENDRON XANADU TC CP 72

2,500FOLIAGEPILEA ALUMINUM PLANT URC

Sold Out Call Call Call 1,500FOLIAGEPILEA CADIEREI BRONZE, URC

Sold Out 3,000 3,000 1,500 CallFOLIAGEPILEA CADIEREI ELLEN URC

Sold Out Call 200 Call CallFOLIAGEPILEA FRIENDSHIP 2" POT 1PP*

1,500FOLIAGEPILEA FRIENDSHIP URC

3,000 4,000 600 1,300 3,000FOLIAGEPILEA PEPEROMIOIDES URC

2,000 2,500 2,000 1,500 2,400FOLIAGESANSEVIERIA FUTURA ROBUSTA COMP BR 06-8" 3LF

1,280 960 640 640 800FOLIAGESANSEVIERIA FUTURA ROBUSTA Comp BR 08-10" 3LF

300 150 300 300 150FOLIAGESANSEVIERIA FUTURA ROBUSTA Comp BR 09-12" 3LF

500 250 500 Call 500FOLIAGESANSEVIERIA FUTURA SUPERBA Comp BR 06-8" 3LF
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320 320 480 320 480FOLIAGESANSEVIERIA FUTURA SUPERBA Comp BR 08-10" 3LF

300 150 300 150 150FOLIAGESANSEVIERIA FUTURA SUPERBA Comp BR 09-12" 3LF

Sold Out 100 Call Call 100FOLIAGESANSEVIERIA GRANDIS VAR. ZULUENSIS B/R 10-12"

Sold Out 280 Call Call 280FOLIAGESANSEVIERIA GRANDIS VAR. ZULUENSIS B/R 12-15"

3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000FOLIAGESANSEVIERIA HAOYA BR 10-12"

1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500FOLIAGESANSEVIERIA HAOYA BR 13-15"

Sold Out 14,100 Call Call CallFOLIAGESANSEVIERIA MINI JAPANESE FERNWOOD BR 15-18CM 5PP

5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000FOLIAGESANSEVIERIA SAYURY BR 10-12"

1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500FOLIAGESANSEVIERIA SAYURY BR 13-15"

Sold Out 400 Call 400 CallFOLIAGESANSEVIERIA SIAM SILVER  B/R 10-12"

Sold Out 490 Call 490 CallFOLIAGESANSEVIERIA SIAM SILVER  B/R 12-15"

Sold Out 2,600 400 2,200 CallFOLIAGESANSEVIERIA STARPOWER® ASST BR 03-04"

Sold Out Call Call 3,640 7,000FOLIAGESANSEVIERIA STARPOWER® ASST BR 05-06"

Sold Out 540 Call 540 CallFOLIAGESANSEVIERIA SUNPOWER ( TM )ASST BR 06-08"

Sold Out Call 500 Call CallFOLIAGESANSEVIERIA ZEYLANICA BR 12-15" 2LF

Sold Out Call Call 1,000 CallFOLIAGESCHEFFLERA GOLD CAPELLA AL 10-12"

500 500 500 Call 500FOLIAGESCHEFFLERA GOLD CAPELLA URC 06"

800 800 800 800 800FOLIAGESCHEFFLERA GOLD CAPELLA URC 08"

900 600 600 900 600FOLIAGESCHEFFLERA GOLD CAPELLA URC 10"

600 600 Call 200 CallFOLIAGESCHEFFLERA GOLD CAPELLA URC 12"
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200 200 Call Call CallFOLIAGESCHEFFLERA GOLD CAPELLA URC 15"

Sold Out Call Call 700 CallFOLIAGESCHEFFLERA IVORY PP36,128 AL 10-12"

600 Call 600 Call 900FOLIAGESCHEFFLERA IVORY PP36,128 URC 06-08"

Sold Out 120 Call 90 CallFOLIAGESCHEFFLERA MATO® AL 18-22"

Sold Out Call Call Call 1,350FOLIAGESCHEFFLERA MINI ARBORICOLA RC 06-08"

Sold Out 3,000 Call Call CallFOLIAGESCHEFFLERA MINI ARBORICOLA URC 04-06"

Sold Out 4,000 Call Call CallFOLIAGESCHEFFLERA MINI ARBORICOLA URC 06"

Sold Out 3,000 Call 5,850 CallFOLIAGESCHEFFLERA MINI ARBORICOLA URC 06-08"

450 Call 900 Call 450FOLIAGESCHEFFLERA MOONDROP RC 06-08"

Sold Out 1,794 Call 3,144 CallFOLIAGESCHEFFLERA MOONDROP URC 06-08"

Sold Out Call Call 1,400 1,500FOLIAGESCHEFFLERA SUNSHADE PP32734 AL 13-15"

Sold Out Call Call 900 CallFOLIAGESCHEFFLERA SUNSHADE PP32734 RC 06-08"

Sold Out 2,112 5,148 3,300 660FOLIAGESCHEFFLERA TRINETTE AL 12-15"

Sold Out Call 6,000 Call CallFOLIAGESCINDAPSUS GLACIER, L&E

Sold Out Call Call 200 CallFOLIAGESCINDAPSUS GOLDEN POTHOS 2" POT 3-4PP*

18,000 Call 96,000 64,000 77,000FOLIAGESCINDAPSUS GOLDEN POTHOS PETITES, L&E

1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500FOLIAGESCINDAPSUS GOLDEN POTHOS WIDE LEAF, URE L&E

29,000 15,000 77,500 Call 48,000FOLIAGESCINDAPSUS GOLDEN POTHOS, L&E

Sold Out Call 200 Call CallFOLIAGESCINDAPSUS GOLDEN POTHOS,CP 50 (3-4PP)

50 Call Call 50 CallFOLIAGESCINDAPSUS HAWAIIAN POTHOS 2" POT 3PP*
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Sold Out Call 6,000 Call 1,500FOLIAGESCINDAPSUS HAWAIIAN POTHOS REGULAR, L/E

150 400 Call Call CallFOLIAGESCINDAPSUS MARBLE PRINCE™ PP35,876 CP 50 4PP

Sold Out 50 Call Call CallFOLIAGESCINDAPSUS MARBLE QUEEN 2" POT 3PP*

1,300 Call Call 400 CallFOLIAGESCINDAPSUS NEON POTHOS CP 50 (3-4PP)

Sold Out 4,000 Call 4,000 CallFOLIAGESCINDAPSUS NEON POTHOS PREMIUM REGULAR L&E

Sold Out Call 3,000 Call 13,000FOLIAGESCINDAPSUS NEON POTHOS REGULAR L&E

4,000 4,000 2,000 4,000 4,000FOLIAGESCINDAPSUS NEON QUEEN™ PP35,874 PREMIUM PETITE L&E

4,000 Call 16,000 18,000 16,000FOLIAGESCINDAPSUS NEON QUEEN™PP35,874 PREMIUM REGULAR L&E

4,000 16,000 12,000 9,000 18,000FOLIAGESCINDAPSUS PEARLS AND JADE  (PP21,217) L&E

50 Call Call 50 CallFOLIAGESCINDAPSUS PEARLS AND JADE CP 50(3-4PP)(PP 21,217)

Sold Out Call 3,000 Call 3,000FOLIAGESCINDAPSUS PEARLS AND JADE PETITE  (PP 21,217)

1,400 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGESCINDAPSUS PICTUS SILVER SPLASH CP 50 (3-4PP)

Sold Out 2,000 Call 4,000 CallFOLIAGESCINDAPSUS PICTUS SILVER SPLASH PREMIUM PETITE L&E

250 Call Call 150 CallFOLIAGESCINDAPSUS PICTUS SILVERY ANN  PPAF 2" POT 3PP*

200 100 Call 150 CallFOLIAGESCINDAPSUS PICTUS SILVERY ANN CP 50 (3-4PP) PPAF

Sold Out Call Call 300 CallFOLIAGESCINDAPSUS PINNATUM VARIEGATA CP 50 (3-4PP)

100 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGESCINDAPSUS TREUBII MOONLIGHT CP 50 4PP

28 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGESCINDAPSUS UF-EA-0320 8" HB 20PP

22 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGESCINDAPSUS UF-EA-0322 8" HB 20PP

144 Call Call 72 CallFOLIAGESPATHIPHYLLUM 18-32 TC CP 72 PPAF
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Sold Out 720 72 Call CallFOLIAGESPATHIPHYLLUM BINGO TC CP 72 (1PP) PPAF

Sold Out Call Call 360 CallFOLIAGESPATHIPHYLLUM BINGO TC CP 72 (2PP) PPAF

3,024 7,776 1,728 5,616 1,152FOLIAGESPATHIPHYLLUM PICO TC CP 144 PP32522

1,872 2,592 Call Call CallFOLIAGESPATHIPHYLLUM ROMEO TC CP 144 (1PP) PP27487

44,856 4,032 11,376 22,536 1,512FOLIAGESPATHIPHYLLUM ROMEO TC CP 72 (1PP) PP27487

936 Call 864 Call CallFOLIAGESPATHIPHYLLUM SENSATION VARIEGATED CP 72 1PP

360 Call 72 432 216FOLIAGESPATHIPHYLLUM SENSEO TC CP 72 (1PP) PP31332

1,296 6,480 2,448 6,912 2,160FOLIAGESPATHIPHYLLUM UNICO TC CP 144 PP29022

100 150 50 Call CallFOLIAGESYNGONIUM CANDY BERRY 2" POT*

720 Call 288 Call CallFOLIAGESYNGONIUM CANDY-BERRY TC CP 72

150 150 50 Call 50FOLIAGESYNGONIUM MERRY MARIA 2" POT*

720 Call 936 288 CallFOLIAGESYNGONIUM MERRY-MARIA TC CP 72

Sold Out Call Call 936 CallFOLIAGESYNGONIUM SIAM KIWI DELIGHT TC CP 72

100 100 50 50 50FOLIAGESYNGONIUM WHITE BUTTERFLY 2" POT*

6,048 Call 5,040 1,440 CallFOLIAGESYNGONIUM WHITE BUTTERFLY TC CP 72

Sold Out 3,000 Call Call 3,000FOLIAGETRADESCANTIA PINK PANTHER URC

2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000FOLIAGETRADESCANTIA SPATHACEA DISCOLOR COMPACTA URC 06"

2,000 1,000 3,000 2,000 1,000FOLIAGETRADESCANTIA SPATHACEA TRICOLOR COMPACTA URC 05"

4,500 3,000 500 Call 4,000FOLIAGETRADESCANTIA SPATHACEA TRICOLOR COMPACTA URC 06"

Sold Out 250 Call Call CallFOLIAGETRADESCANTIA ZEBRINA PENDULA BURGUNDY 2" POT*
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6,000 2,000 Call 4,500 6,000FOLIAGETRADESCANTIA ZEBRINA PENDULA BURGUNDY URC

Sold Out Call Call 100 CallFOLIAGETRADESCANTIA ZEBRINA PENDULA PURPLE 2" POT*

500 Call 100 Call CallFOLIAGETRADESCANTIA ZEBRINA PENDULA RED 2" POT*

Sold Out 3,000 Call Call CallFOLIAGETRADESCANTIA ZEBRINA PENDULA RED URC

Sold Out Call 1,000 Call CallFOLIAGETULBAGHIA GARDEN GEMS™ AMATISTA, BR

Sold Out Call 2,000 Call CallFOLIAGETULBAGHIA GARDEN GEMS™ MORGANITA, BR

72 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGEYUCCA ALOIFOLIA FORMA MARGINATA BOMMER CP 72

5,328 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGEYUCCA GLORIOSA VARIEGATA CP 72

11,104 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGEZAMIA FLORIDIANA COONTIE CP 32

30 Call Call Call CallFOLIAGEZAMIOCULCAS  LUCKY (PRE-FIN) 4"(10CM) POT PP23594*

25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 23,000FOLIAGEZAMIOCULCAS ZAMIIFOLIA (ZZ PLANT) 3.5" URC LEAF

Sold Out Call Call 50 CallFOLIAGEZAMIOCULCAS ZAMIIFOLIA (ZZ PLANT) CP 50

Sold Out 3,800 Call 3,800 CallFOLIAGEZAMIOCULCAS ZAMIIFOLIA LUCKY URC 3.5" PP23594

25,950 23,950 23,840 25,950 19,900GRASSDIANELLA TASMANICA "WHITE VARIEGATED" POT SIZE B/R

500 Call Call Call 3,000GRASSDIANELLA TASMANICA "WHITE VARIEGATED" RE-ROOTED RC

53,900 43,900 41,000 43,900 11,250GRASSLIRIOPE BIG BLUE IMPROVED B/R (POT SIZE SPEC)

6,000 12,000 12,000 3,750 4,500GRASSLIRIOPE EMERALD GODDESS B/R

600 600 600 600 650GRASSLIRIOPE EVERGREEN GIANT B/R (POT SIZE SPEC)

10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 23,000GRASSLIRIOPE INGWERSEN B/R

8,000 16,000 10,000GRASSLIRIOPE MUSCARI SILVERY SUNPROOF B/R

Page 40 of 57

Consistent Quality, Exceptional Service®

Large volume and standing order discounts available.

01/30/2026 02:00:09 AM

mailto:info@foremostco.com
https://www.foremostco.com


Item

WeekWeekWeek Week Week

 6  7  8  9  10

8333 NW 53rd Street, Suite 400

Doral, FL 33166

305.592.8986 | 800.421.8986

FOB FOREMOSTCO MIAMI, FLORIDA

info@foremostco.com

www.foremostco.com

Product Line

WEEKLY AVAILABILITY

18,250 18,250 18,250 12,250 12,250GRASSLIRIOPE SPICATA B/R (POT SIZE SPEC)

17,900 21,900 8,900 13,650 13,050GRASSLIRIOPE SUPER BLUE B/R (Pot Size Spec)

375 375 375 Call 750GRASSLIRIOPE SUPER BLUE B/R SUPER CLUMP (TM)

2,160 Call Call Call CallGRASSMUHLENBERGIA CAPILLARIS GULF MUHLY GRASS CP 72

1,296 Call Call Call CallGRASSMUHLENBERGIA WHITE CLOUD MUHLY GRASS CP 72

1,750 1,750 1,750 1,750 1,750GRASSOPHIOPOGON AZTEC GRASS B/R SUPER CLUMP (TM)

3,000 3,000 8,000 3,000 5,550GRASSOPHIOPOGON AZTEC GRASS POT SIZE SPEC B/R

27,200 29,200 29,200 29,200 35,200GRASSOPHIOPOGON MONDO GRASS B/R REGULAR

20,625 12,500 20,625 25,625 25,900GRASSOPHIOPOGON MONDO GRASS NANA B/R DWARF

10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000GRASSOPHIOPOGON PLANISCAPUS NIGRESCENS B/R POT SIZE SPEC

Sold Out 5,888 Call Call CallGRASSSABAL MINOR (DWARF PALMETTO) LOUISIANA CP 32

Sold Out Call Call 3,968 CallGRASSSAW PALMETTO GREEN CP 32

Sold Out Call Call 6,592 32GRASSSAW PALMETTO SILVER CP 32

3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 8,000GRASSTULBAGHIA VIOLACEA (SOCIETY GARLIC) GREEN BULBS

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,250GRASSTULBAGHIA VIOLACEA (SOCIETY GARLIC) VARIEGATED BULB

Sold Out Call Call 2,500 5,000GRNDCOVERFICUS REPENS GREEN 02" URC

216 Call 288 360 216GRNDCOVERFICUS REPENS GREEN CP 72 (2-3 PP)

20,000 10,000 20,000 5,000 20,000GRNDCOVERFICUS REPENS VARIEGATED 02" URC

Sold Out Call 100 Call CallGRNDCOVERFICUS REPENS VARIEGATED 2" POT 3PP*

Sold Out 144 Call 792 216GRNDCOVERFICUS REPENS VARIEGATED CP 72 (2-3 PP)
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2,500 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000GRNDCOVERFICUS TRIANGULARIS VARIEGATA (BRANCH) URC

40,000 45,000 30,000 40,000 40,000GRNDCOVERHEDERA BALTIC

1,152 1,080 576 576 504GRNDCOVERHEDERA BALTIC CP 72 (3-4 PP)

Sold Out Call Call Call 10,000GRNDCOVERHEDERA CANARIENSIS ALGERIAN

Sold Out Call Call 100 CallGRNDCOVERHEDERA CANARIENSIS ALGERIAN 2" POT 3PP*

45,000 45,000 47,500 45,000 50,000GRNDCOVERHEDERA ENGLISH

2,500 2,500 40,000 2,500 15,000GRNDCOVERHEDERA GLOIRE DE MARENGO

2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000GRNDCOVERPACHYSANDRA TERMINALIS URC

100,000 60,000 150,000 50,000 160,000GRNDCOVERTRACHELOSPERMUM ASIATICUM ASIATIC JASMINE L&E

Sold Out Call 216 Call 288GRNDCOVERVINCA MAJOR GREEN CP 72 (2-3PP)

Sold Out Call Call Call 144GRNDCOVERVINCA MAJOR VARIEGATED CP 72

Sold Out 504 360 Call CallGRNDCOVERVINCA MINOR BOWLES CP 72 (2-3PP)

20,000 10,000 Call Call CallGRNDCOVERVINCA MINOR BOWLES CUNNINGHAM STEM

Sold Out Call 10,000 10,000 10,000GRNDCOVERVINCA MINOR BOWLES CUNNINGHAM TIPS

108 Call Call Call CallORCHIDS~SP~SPATHOGLOTTIS SORBET TM TROPICAL MIX (Y) CP 72

1,872 Call Call 288 CallORCHIDSDENDROBIUM BUSY BEE CP 72

1,728 Call Call 216 CallORCHIDSDENDROBIUM DRAGON ROJO CP 72

864 Call Call Call 1,872ORCHIDSDENDROBIUM PAYASITA CP 72

216 Call Call Call CallORCHIDSDENDROBIUM PINK LADY CP 72

Sold Out Call Call 5,688 CallORCHIDSSPATHOGLOTTIS DARK PINK TC CP 72
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6,048 Call Call Call CallORCHIDSSPATHOGLOTTIS DWARF SORBET TM TROP MIX (Y) TC CP72

72 Call 72 Call CallORCHIDSSPATHOGLOTTIS SORBET TM TROPICALPINEAPPLE (Y)CP72

72 Call Call Call CallORCHIDSSPATHOGLOTTIS YELLOW PINK BLUSH TC CP 72

3,384 Call 6,336 1,152 CallORCHIDSSPATHOGLOTTIS YELLOW TC CP 72

150 Call Call Call CallPERENNIAL~SP~BEGONIA MACULATA CP 50 1PP

2,000 4,500 7,000 7,000 2,000PERENNIALAESCHYNANTHUS LONGICAULIS BLACK PAGODA URC

Sold Out 1,000 Call 1,000 CallPERENNIALAGAPANTHUS BABY PETE PP21705 BR

Sold Out 1,000 Call Call CallPERENNIALAGAPANTHUS PETER PAN BR

Sold Out 500 Call 500 CallPERENNIALAGAPANTHUS STREAMLINE BR

1,500 2,000 1,750 2,000 2,000PERENNIALBEGONIA BIPINNATIFIDA URC

100 Call Call 300 50PERENNIALBEGONIA BLACK MAGIC 2" POT 1PP*

50 Call Call Call CallPERENNIALBEGONIA BLACK MAGIC CP 50 1PP

Sold Out 2,250 250 2,250 250PERENNIALBEGONIA BLACK MAGIC URC

Sold Out Call Call 50 CallPERENNIALBEGONIA CRACKLIN' ROSIE CP 50 1PP

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 500PERENNIALBEGONIA CRACKLING ROSIE L&E URC

Sold Out 200 Call Call CallPERENNIALBEGONIA CRACKLING ROSIE TIPS URC

3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000PERENNIALBEGONIA MACULATA L&E URC

Sold Out Call 500 3,000 3,000PERENNIALBEGONIA ODORATA ALBA URC

Sold Out Call 200 Call CallPERENNIALBEGONIA RED KISS CP 50 1PP*

3,750 3,750 3,750 3,750 3,750PERENNIALBULBINELLA FRUTESCENS ORANGE B/R
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600 2,000 500PERENNIALCOLEUS GOLD LACE URC

600 2,000PERENNIALCOLEUS OX BLOOD URC

3,900 2,000PERENNIALCOLEUS PINEAPPLE URC

1,600 1,600 2,000 1,700 2,000PERENNIALCOLEUS RUSTIC ORANGE IMPROVED URC

2,088 72 Call Call CallPERENNIALCORDYLINE AUSTRALIS RED STAR TC CP 72

4,600 Call 4,000 7,000 4,400PERENNIALCUPHEA ALLYSON LAVENDER URC

Sold Out 5,000 6,600 9,000 9,000PERENNIALDURANTA GOLD MOUND URC

18,000 30,000 18,000 10,000 CallPERENNIALEURYOPS BUSH DAISY YELLOW URC

Sold Out Call Call 2,000 1,200PERENNIALEVOLVULUS BLUE DAZE URC

9,360 Call 144 5,616 CallPERENNIALFARFUGIUM JAPONICUM 'GIGANTEA' 6" POT

Sold Out Call 144 5,616 CallPERENNIALFARFUGIUM JAPONICUM 'GIGANTEA' CP 72

625 625 625 625 1,250PERENNIALHEMEROCALLIS AZTEC GOLD B/R

Sold Out 500 Call Call 500PERENNIALHEMEROCALLIS BLACK EYED STELLA B/R

Sold Out 500 Call Call 500PERENNIALHEMEROCALLIS BUTTERSCOTCH RUFFLES B/R

Sold Out Call Call Call 500PERENNIALHEMEROCALLIS CRANBERRY BABY B/R

Sold Out Call Call Call 500PERENNIALHEMEROCALLIS GERTRUDE CONDON B/R

4,875 4,875 4,375 4,875 5,000PERENNIALHEMEROCALLIS HAPPY RETURNS B/R

375 375 375 375 1,375PERENNIALHEMEROCALLIS LITTLE BUSINESS B/R

250 250 250 250 763PERENNIALHEMEROCALLIS MING TOY B/R

1,550 1,550 1,050 1,550 1,675PERENNIALHEMEROCALLIS STELLA D'ORO B/R
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Sold Out Call 250 Call CallPERENNIALHEMEROCALLIS TINY PUMPKIN B/R

1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050PERENNIALHEMEROCALLIS YANGTZE B/R

Sold Out Call Call Call 6,000PERENNIALLANTANA CONFETTI URC

1,100 4,000 4,000 3,000 4,000PERENNIALLANTANA LAVENDER URC

4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000PERENNIALLANTANA WHITE URC

6,000 6,000 4,600 5,600 6,000PERENNIALLYSIMACHIA GOLDILOCKS URC

7 Call Call Call CallPERENNIALPEPEROMIA CAPERATA LIMA 5PP 6" POT

1,165 1,165 1,165 1,165 1,165PERENNIALPHORMIUM AMAZING RED RC

754 754 754 754 754PERENNIALPHORMIUM APRICOT QUEEN, RC

421 421 421 421 421PERENNIALPHORMIUM DUET RC

1,122 1,122 1,122 1,122 1,122PERENNIALPHORMIUM EVENING GLOW, RC

3,438 3,438 3,438 3,438 3,488PERENNIALPHORMIUM GOLDEN RAY RC

3,367 3,367 3,367 3,367 2,045PERENNIALPHORMIUM PINK PANTHER RC

837 837 837 837 837PERENNIALPHORMIUM PINK STRIPE RC

1,558 1,558 1,558 1,558 1,558PERENNIALPHORMIUM PLATTS BLACK RC

937 937 937 937 937PERENNIALPHORMIUM RAINBOW MAIDEN, RC

2,392 2,392 2,392 2,392 2,392PERENNIALPHORMIUM RAINBOW QUEEN, RC

2,387 2,387 2,387 2,387 2,387PERENNIALPHORMIUM RAINBOW SUNRISE, RC

550 550 550 550 597PERENNIALPHORMIUM SUNDOWNER,RC

328 328 328 328 328PERENNIALPHORMIUM TRICOLOR RC
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Sold Out 3,000 Call Call 8,600PERENNIALPLUMBAGO IMPERIAL BLUE URC

Sold Out Call Call 72 CallPERENNIALSTROBILANTHES DYERIANUS PERSIAN SHIELD CP 72 1PP*

4,800 Call Call Call CallPERENNIALSTROBILANTHES DYERIANUS PERSIAN SHIELD URC

1,200 200 13,000 16,450 4,400PERENNIALTRADESCANTIA PURPLE QUEEN URC

Sold Out 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000PERENNIALVERBENA HOMESTEAD PURPLE URC

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000PERENNIALVINCA MAJOR GREEN URC STEM

37,000 Call 37,000 39,500 37,000PERENNIALVINCA MAJOR GREEN URC TIPS

47,000 33,000 33,000PERENNIALVINCA MAJOR VARIEGATED URC TIPS

720 Call Call Call CallPOT CROP~SP~CURCUMA SIAM TM SPLASH TC CP 72 PP25124

18,072 Call Call Call CallPOT CROPARAUCARIA EXCELSA NORFOLK PINE CP 72

Sold Out Call Call Call 1,872POT CROPCURCUMA SIAM TM CARARA SPARKLING TC CP 72(1PP)PPAF

Sold Out Call Call Call 5,184POT CROPCURCUMA SIAM TM SALSA TC CP 72 (1PP) PPAF

Sold Out Call Call Call 1,512POT CROPCURCUMA SIAM TM SANNA TC CP 72 (1PP) PPAF

288 Call Call Call 216POT CROPCURCUMA SIAM TM SHADOW PINK TC CP 72 (1PP) PPAF

Sold Out Call Call Call 1,440POT CROPCURCUMA SIAM TM SHADOW TC CP 72 (1PP) PP31341

Sold Out Call Call Call 50POT CROPCURCUMA SIAM TM SISTO TC CP 50 (1PP) PPAF

Sold Out Call Call 144 CallPOT CROPCURCUMA SIAM TM SISTO TC CP 72 (1PP) PPAF

72 Call Call Call CallPOT CROPCURCUMA SIAM TM SKYLINE TC CP 72 (1PP) PPAF

Sold Out Call Call 72 2,304POT CROPCURCUMA SIAM TM SOLAR TC CP 72 (1PP) PP30441

Sold Out Call 792 1,872 360POT CROPCURCUMA SIAM TM SPLASH TC CP 72 (1PP) PP25124
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Sold Out Call 72 6,048 72POT CROPCURCUMA SIAM TM SUBLIME TC CP 72 (1PP) PPAF

Sold Out Call Call Call 50POT CROPCURCUMA SIAM TM SWING TC CP 50 (1PP) PPAF

Sold Out Call 144 Call 792POT CROPCURCUMA SIAM TM SWING TC CP 72 (1PP) PPAF

Sold Out Call 72 Call CallPOT CROPEUPHORBIA MILII DINNI CP 72 PP15965*

432 72 432 144 504POT CROPEUPHORBIA MILII GUNDULA  CP 72*

72 Call Call Call CallPOT CROPEUPHORBIA MILII KAROLA CP 72*

Sold Out Call 216 Call CallPOT CROPEUPHORBIA MILII PINK CADILLAC CP 72 PP17605*

21 Call Call Call CallPOT CROPMUSA NONO PINK VARIEGATED 2.5 QUART 1PP*

4,896 Call Call Call CallSPECIALTY~SP~NEPENTHES LOWII X VENTRICOSA RED (Y) CP 72

240 Call Call 7,800 1,530SPECIALTYHYDNOPHYTUM PAPUANUM 4" POT*

288 Call Call Call 1,584SPECIALTYHYDNOPHYTUM PAPUANUM CP 72

2,736 Call 648 Call CallSPECIALTYNEPENTHES ALATA (Y) CP 72

1,080 72 1,008 Call CallSPECIALTYNEPENTHES GAYA (Y) CP 72

7,416 3,024 3,024 2,304 CallSPECIALTYNEPENTHES LOWII X VENTRICOSA RED (Y) CP 72

Sold Out Call Call Call 2,448SPECIALTYNEPENTHES X REBECCA SOPER (Y) CP 72

1,008 Call 1,080 Call 2,592SPECIALTYSARRACENIA BARBA GREEN (Y) CP 72

Sold Out Call Call Call 2,088SPECIALTYSARRACENIA FARNHAMII (Y) CP 72

Sold Out Call 360 720 CallSPECIALTYSARRACENIA MAROON (Y) CP 72

Sold Out 720 576 Call 3,096SPECIALTYSARRACENIA PURPUREA VENOSA (Y) CP 72

300 150 300 Call 300SUCCULENTADROMISCHUS CRISTATUS URC (4x150)
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750 750 750 750 750SUCCULENTADROMISCHUS MARIANAE VAR. HALLI URC (4X750)

600 Call 600 600 CallSUCCULENTAEONIUM CASTELLO VARIEGATA URC (4X150)

650 600 600 600 750SUCCULENTAEONIUM ZWARTKOP URC (4x150)

75 75 75 75 75SUCCULENTAEONIUM ZWARTKOP URC LRG (4X75)

200 200 200 Call 200SUCCULENTAGAVE BLUE FLAME 4/6 URC

200 200 200 100 200SUCCULENTAGAVE BLUE GLOW 4/6 URC

100 100 100 Call 100SUCCULENTAGAVE DESMETTIANA GREEN 4/6 URC

100 100 100 Call 100SUCCULENTAGAVE KICHIOKAN URC (4X50)

Sold Out 1,000 400 850 1,000SUCCULENTALOE DELTA LIGHT (Y) LRG 3-4"  URC (4X50)

Sold Out Call Call 15,000 CallSUCCULENTALOE VERA (BARBADENSIS ORG. CERT) B/R 3-5"

Sold Out Call Call 15,000 CallSUCCULENTALOE VERA (BARBADENSIS ORG. CERT) B/R 6-8"

Sold Out Call Call 10,000 CallSUCCULENTALOE VERA (BARBADENSIS ORG. CERT) B/R 8-10"

6,000 6,000 6,000 6,000 6,000SUCCULENTALOE VERA (BARBADENSIS) B/R 02-03" SIZE

4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000SUCCULENTALOE VERA (BARBADENSIS) B/R 03-04" SIZE

6,000 4,800 6,000 2,400 6,000SUCCULENTALOE VERA (BARBADENSIS) B/R 03-05" SIZE

5,600 5,600 5,600 30,600 5,600SUCCULENTALOE VERA (BARBADENSIS) B/R 04-05" SIZE

5,600 3,300 5,600 4,500 5,600SUCCULENTALOE VERA (BARBADENSIS) B/R 04-06" SIZE

7,000 10,000 10,000 34,500 9,500SUCCULENTALOE VERA (BARBADENSIS) B/R 06-08" SIZE

10,000 10,000 10,000 20,000 10,000SUCCULENTALOE VERA (BARBADENSIS) B/R 08-10" SIZE

10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000SUCCULENTALOE VERA (BARBADENSIS) B/R 10-12" SIZE
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Sold Out 144 Call Call CallSUCCULENTANTHURIUM PINK VARIEGATA TC CP 72

72 Call Call Call CallSUCCULENTANTHURIUM RENAISSANCE TC CP 72

625 625 625 Call 625SUCCULENTAPTENIA LANCIFOLIA VARIEGATA URC (4X625)

Sold Out 2,000 250 3,000 CallSUCCULENTCEROPEGIA STRING OF HEARTS PRETTY PINK URC (4X750)

2,250 Call Call 1,500 CallSUCCULENTCEROPEGIA STRING OF HEARTS SILVER GLORY URC(4X750)

750 750 750 750 750SUCCULENTCOTYLEDON ORBICULATA SILVER PEAK URC (4X375)

800 1,000 1,000 1,000 100SUCCULENTCOTYLEDON TOMENTOSA BEAR'S PAW URC (4X100)

200 200 200 200 200SUCCULENTCRASSULA ARBORESCENS BLUE HALE URC (4x100)

900 900 900 900 900SUCCULENTCRASSULA CALICO KITTEN URC (4X300)

Sold Out Call 300 Call 300SUCCULENTCRASSULA FALCATA URC (4x150)

600 600 600 200 600SUCCULENTCRASSULA HOBBIT URC (4x200)

900 900 900 900 CallSUCCULENTCRASSULA MARNIERIANA URC (4X300)

1,500 900 900 1,200 900SUCCULENTCRASSULA OVATA  URC (4x150)

900 900 900 900 900SUCCULENTCRASSULA OVATA CORAL URC (4X150)

800 800 Call 800 800SUCCULENTCRASSULA OVATA MINI US SPEC (4x200)

Sold Out 200 Call Call CallSUCCULENTCRASSULA OVATA VARIEGATED JADE URC (4X100)

1,500 500 1,500 1,500 1,500SUCCULENTCRASSULA SARMENTOSA URC (4x500)

525 700 700 700 350SUCCULENTECHEVERIA GRAPTOPETALUM FILIFERUM URC (4x175)

700 175 700 700 700SUCCULENTECHEVERIA GRAPTOPETALUM MACDOUGALLII (4x175)

700 700 Call 700 350SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID AFFINIS URC (4x175)
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500 125 500 Call 500SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID AFTERGLOW URC (4x125)

1,500 750 1,000 250 CallSUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID AGAVOIDES RED TIP URC (4x125)

125 125 125 125 CallSUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID AGAVOIDES URC (4x125)

350 175 Call 350 175SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID BARON BOLT URC (4X175)

350 350 Call 350 350SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID BASHFUL URC (4X175)

175 Call 350 Call 350SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID BERKELEY LIGHT URC (4X175)

350 350 350 Call 350SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID BLUE CURLS URC (4X175)

350 350 350 175 350SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID BOE KARI URC (4x175)

700 700 Call 875 525SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID BURGUNDY PEARL URC (4X175)

525 525 Call Call 350SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID CHANTILLI VARIEGATED URC (4X175)

500 500 Call 375 500SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID CULIBRA URC (4X125)

525 Call Call 175 525SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID CUPIDO URC (4X175)

350 525 525 525 525SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID DA HONG PAO URC (4X175)

Sold Out Call 175 350 CallSUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID DARK ICE URC (4X175)

875 525 350 525 875SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID DARK VADER URC (4x175)

Sold Out 175 175 Call 525SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID DECORA URC (4X175)

Sold Out 100 100 100 100SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID DERANOSA URC (4x100)

700 700 700 700 525SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID DUSTY PINK URC (4x175)

Sold Out Call Call Call 125SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID EBONY (4X125)

525 525 875 350 875SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID ELEGANS URC (4x175)

Page 50 of 57

Consistent Quality, Exceptional Service®

Large volume and standing order discounts available.

01/30/2026 02:00:09 AM

mailto:info@foremostco.com
https://www.foremostco.com


Item

WeekWeekWeek Week Week

 6  7  8  9  10

8333 NW 53rd Street, Suite 400

Doral, FL 33166

305.592.8986 | 800.421.8986

FOB FOREMOSTCO MIAMI, FLORIDA

info@foremostco.com

www.foremostco.com

Product Line

WEEKLY AVAILABILITY

525 525 525 350 525SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID GIBBIFLORA RED URC (4X175)

350 350 350 Call 350SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID GIBBIFLORA URC (4x175)

1,050 1,050 1,050 Call 1,050SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID HOLY GATE URC (4x175)

500 Call 500 Call 500SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID LETIZIA URC (4X250)

175 700 525 175 350SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID LILACINA URC (4x175)

525 Call 350 Call 525SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID LOLITA URC (4X175)

175 175 525 Call 525SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID LOVE FIRE URC (4X175)

525 525 525 525 525SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID MENSA URC (4X175)

525 2,100 Call 350 CallSUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID NEON BREAKERS URC (4X175)

350 525 525 525 525SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID NICHOLAS URC (4X175)

525 700 700 525 350SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID NODULOSA URC (4x175)

500 500 500 500 500SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID OPALINA URC (4X125)

175 Call 175 Call 350SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID PAINTED FRILLS URC (4x175)

525 700 350 525 700SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID PARVA URC (4x175)

875 525 Call Call 1,050SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID PERLE VON NURNBERG URC (4x175)

350 350 350 350 350SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID PINK CHAMPAGNE URC (4X175)

Sold Out Call 175 175 175SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID PINK EDGE URC (4X175)

525 525 525 525 525SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID POLLUX URC (4X175)

525 700 175 Call 700SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID PURPUREUM URC (4x175)

Sold Out Call 525 Call 525SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID RAINDROP URC (4X175)
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350 350 350 175 350SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID ROSEA URC (4x175)

700 700 700 700 700SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID RUNYONII URC (4x175)

700 700 700 450 700SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID RUSBYI URC (4X250)

525 525 525 350 525SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID SERRANA URC (4X175)

525 525 525 350 525SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID SETORUM VICTOR URC (4X175)

350 350 350 350 350SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID SHAVIANA COMPACTA URC (4X175)

350 Call 175 Call 175SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID SHAVIANA PINK FRILLS URC (4X175)

350 350 175 350 350SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID SILVER QUEEN URC (4X175)

525 525 525 350 325SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID SPEED BUMPS URC (4X175)

Sold Out 525 Call Call CallSUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID TEXENSIS URC (4X175)

Sold Out 700 700 175 CallSUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID TOPSY TURVY URC (4x175)

Sold Out 175 350 Call 350SUCCULENTECHEVERIA HYBRID WINTER SUNSET URC (4X175)

300 Call Call Call CallSUCCULENTECHEVERIA LILACINA URC

500 500 500 500 250SUCCULENTEUPHORBIA MILII (MINIS) EOS URC (4X250)

500 500 500 500 250SUCCULENTEUPHORBIA MILII (MINIS) HECTOR URC (4X250)

750 750 750 750 500SUCCULENTEUPHORBIA MILII (MINIS) HERA URC (4X250)

500 500 500 500 250SUCCULENTEUPHORBIA MILII (MINIS) RHEA URC (2X250)

3,250 1,750 3,250 2,250 3,000SUCCULENTEUPHORBIA MILII DINNI URC (4X250)

1,000 4,000 3,000 4,000 1,500SUCCULENTEUPHORBIA MILII GUNDULA URT (4x250)

1,250 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500SUCCULENTEUPHORBIA MILII HELENA URC (4X250)
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500 500 500 500 500SUCCULENTEUPHORBIA MILII HELIOS URC (4X250)

2,750 2,500 3,750 3,750 3,500SUCCULENTEUPHORBIA MILII KAROLA URC (4X250)

750 1,250 Call 1,500 1,250SUCCULENTEUPHORBIA MILII PINK CADILLAC URC (4X250)

500 500 500 500 250SUCCULENTEUPHORBIA MILII ZEPHYR URC (2X250)

500 500 500 Call 100SUCCULENTEUPHORBIA TRIGONA GREEN (4X100)

300 600 800 600 CallSUCCULENTEUPHORBIA TRIGONA RUBRA URC (4x100)

1,050 750 Call Call 450SUCCULENTGRAPTOPETALUM PENTANDRUM URC (4X150)

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000SUCCULENTHAWORTHIA ARISTATA URC (4x100)

300 300 300 300 CallSUCCULENTHAWORTHIA BIG BAND URC (4X150)

500 500 500 500 500SUCCULENTHAWORTHIA ENON URC (4X100)

600 Call 600 600 CallSUCCULENTHAWORTHIA FASCIATA CONCOLOR URC (4X150)

300 300 300 300 300SUCCULENTHAWORTHIA FASCIATA IBRIDA URC (4x150)

400 400 400 400 400SUCCULENTHAWORTHIA FASCIATA URC (4x100)

150 150 150 Call 150SUCCULENTHAWORTHIA GASWORTHIA URC (4X150)

700 700 700 500 700SUCCULENTHAWORTHIA HERBACEA URC (4x100)

200 200 200 100 200SUCCULENTHAWORTHIA LIMIFOLIA SPIRALIS URC (4X100)

1,000 400 400 200 700SUCCULENTHAWORTHIA LIMIFOLIA URC (4x100)

Sold Out 700 Call Call 700SUCCULENTHAWORTHIA RETICULATA URC (4X100)

500 500 500 500 500SUCCULENTKALANCHOE BEHARENSIS FANG URC (4x100)

250 250 Call Call CallSUCCULENTKALANCHOE SUPER FUZZY URC (4X250)
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600 Call 600 Call 150SUCCULENTKALANCHOE TEDDY URC (4X150)

600 300 500 Call CallSUCCULENTKALANCHOE TOMENTOSA CHOCOLATE SOLDIER URC (4X150)

300 300 300 300 CallSUCCULENTKALANCHOE TOMENTOSA NIGRA URC (4x150)

1,000 1,000 1,000 Call 1,000SUCCULENTOTHONNA CAPENSIS STRING OF PICKLES URC (4x500)

500 600 200 500 300SUCCULENTPACHYPHYTUM GANZHOU URC (4X100)

400 200 400 Call CallSUCCULENTPACHYPHYTUM OVIFERUM URC (4X100)

625 625 625 625 625SUCCULENTPEPEROMIA  AXILARIS URC (4x625)

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000SUCCULENTPEPEROMIA GRAVEOLENS RUBY GLOW URC (4x250)

3,375 3,000 Call 3,000 2,625SUCCULENTPEPEROMIA NEVADA URC (4x375)

2,250 2,250 2,250 750 2,250SUCCULENTPORTULACARIA AFRA VARIEGATA URC (4X750)

250 Call Call Call CallSUCCULENTRHOMBOPHYLLUM DOLABRIFORME URC (4X250)

1,050 Call 1,050 1,050 1,050SUCCULENTSCILLA VIOLACEA RC (4x150)

750 750 750 750 CallSUCCULENTSEDUM ALLANTOIDES URC (4X250)

375 375 375 375 375SUCCULENTSEDUM GLOBOSUM OLD MANS BONES URC (4X375)

Sold Out Call 250 250 CallSUCCULENTSEDUM HINTONII MOCINIANUM URC (4X250)

Sold Out 250 250 250 CallSUCCULENTSEDUM JELLY BEAN URC (4X250)

600 600 400 Call 600SUCCULENTSEDUM MORGANIANUM STEM (4X200)

1,200 400 Call 200 CallSUCCULENTSEDUM MORGANIANUM URC (4X200)

600 600 600 600 150SUCCULENTSEDUM NUSSBAUMERIANUM COPPERTONE URC (4X150)

Sold Out 625 Call Call CallSUCCULENTSEDUM TETRACTINUM LITTLE URC (4X625)
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625 Call 625 Call 625SUCCULENTSEMPERVIVUM ARCTIC WHITE PP33979 URC (4X625)

Sold Out 75 Call Call CallSUCCULENTSEMPERVIVUM BLACK URC LRG (4X150)

Sold Out 625 625 625 625SUCCULENTSEMPERVIVUM COBWEB BUTTONS URC (4x625)

375 375 375 375 375SUCCULENTSEMPERVIVUM COMMANDER HAY URC (4X375)

750 750 750 750 750SUCCULENTSEMPERVIVUM FOREST FROST URC (4x375)

750 375 750 750 750SUCCULENTSEMPERVIVUM GREEN WHEEL URC (4x375)

750 750 750 750 750SUCCULENTSEMPERVIVUM HOPEWELL URC (4x375)

Sold Out 75 Call Call CallSUCCULENTSEMPERVIVUM HOPEWELL URC LRG (4X150)

1,500 1,125 1,500 1,500 1,500SUCCULENTSEMPERVIVUM JADE ROSE URC (4x375)

Sold Out 225 Call Call CallSUCCULENTSEMPERVIVUM JADE ROSE URC LRG (4X150)

Sold Out Call 375 375 375SUCCULENTSEMPERVIVUM LAVENDER ( Old Lace)  URC (4x375)

Sold Out 225 Call Call CallSUCCULENTSEMPERVIVUM LAVENDER OLD LACE LRG URC (4X150)

750 375 750 750 750SUCCULENTSEMPERVIVUM PLUTO URC (4x375)

Sold Out 75 Call Call CallSUCCULENTSEMPERVIVUM PLUTO URC LRG (4X150)

375 Call 375 375 375SUCCULENTSEMPERVIVUM PURPLE BEAUTY (4x375)

375 750 750 750 750SUCCULENTSEMPERVIVUM RED BEAUTY URC (4x375)

Sold Out 450 Call Call CallSUCCULENTSEMPERVIVUM RED BEAUTY URC LRG (4X150)

375 Call 375 375 375SUCCULENTSEMPERVIVUM RED HEART URC (4x375)

375 375 375 375 375SUCCULENTSEMPERVIVUM RED RUBIN URC (4x375)

600 Call 600 600 600SUCCULENTSEMPERVIVUM REINHARDT LRG  URC (4X150)
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750 375 Call Call CallSUCCULENTSEMPERVIVUM REINHARDT URC (4X375)

375 750 750 750 750SUCCULENTSEMPERVIVUM RUBY HEART URC (4x375)

375 375 375 375 375SUCCULENTSEMPERVIVUM SILVER KING URC (4x375)

Sold Out 375 375 375 375SUCCULENTSEMPERVIVUM TIP TOP URC (4x375)

750 750 750 750 750SUCCULENTSENECIO ARCHERI HIMALAYA URC (4X375)

500 500 500 500 500SUCCULENTSENECIO CRASSISSIMUS URC (4x500)

1,125 1,500 1,500 1,125 1,500SUCCULENTSENECIO KLEINIIFORMIS URC (4x375)

8,000 1,000 1,000 1,500 2,000SUCCULENTSENECIO MACROGLOSSUS VARIEGATUS URC (4x500)

1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500SUCCULENTSENECIO PEREGRINUS STRING OF DOLPHINS (4x750)

13,500 3,000 13,500 Call 13,500SUCCULENTSENECIO ROWLEYANUS STRING OF PEARLS URC (4x750)

375 375 375 375 375SUCCULENTSENECIO SERPENS (BLUE CHALKS) URC (4x375)

300 300 300 300 300SUCCULENTSENECIO STAPELIIFORMIS STEM (4X300)

Sold Out 2,400 900 300 600SUCCULENTSENECIO STAPELIIFORMIS URC (4X300)

7,500 7,500 6,750 7,500 7,500SUCCULENTSENECIO STRING OF PEARLS VARIEGATED URC (4X750)

800 1,000 1,000 1,000 CallSUCCULENTSINOCRASSULA YUNNANENSIS URC (4x200)

400 200 400 400 CallSUCCULENTTITANOPSIS SP. CALCAREA URC (4x200)

500 Call Call 500 CallSUCCULENTXEROSICYOS DANGUYI STRING OF COINS URC (4X500)

5,256 4,320 Call Call CallTROP FLOWE~SP~ALPINIA VARIEGATED GINGER CP 72

5,472 3,168 2,592 144 2,448TROP FLOWEALPINIA VARIEGATED GINGER TC CP 72

Sold Out 350 Call Call CallTROP FLOWEBEGONIA ODORATA ALBA CP 50
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1,056 Call Call 128 320TROP FLOWECANNA AUSTRALIA CP 32

Sold Out Call Call 64 CallTROP FLOWECANNA CLEOPATRA CP 32

320 736 Call 32 CallTROP FLOWECANNA ELITE TM ORANGE CHOCOLATE CP 32 PP22423

Sold Out Call 32 Call CallTROP FLOWECANNA PRETORIA CP 32

864 2,368 160 96 CallTROP FLOWECANNA TROPICANNA® BLACK CP 32 (NON-LICENSEES) PPAF

1,632 2,592 Call 96 CallTROP FLOWECANNA TROPICANNA® CP 32 (NON-LICENSEES) PP 10569

Sold Out 480 Call Call CallTROP FLOWECANNA TROPICANNA® GOLD CP 32 (NON-LICENSEES)

700 Call Call 650 650TROP FLOWECLUSIA FLUMINENSIS 1PP CP 50

4,400 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000TROP FLOWEMANDEVILLA  ALICE DUPONT, L & E URC CUT LEAVES

500 500 500 500 500TROP FLOWEMANDEVILLA BOLIVIENSIS  WHITE, L&E URC CUT LEAVES

3,300 Call 500 Call CallTROP FLOWESTRELITZIA JUNCEA (NARROW LEAVED) CP 50

100 4,250 Call 650 250TROP FLOWESTRELITZIA NICOLAI, WHITE BIRD OF PARADISE CP 50

5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000TROP FLOWESTRELITZIA NICOLAI, WHITE BIRD OF PARADISE SEEDS

Sold Out Call Call Call 1,850TROP FLOWESTRELITZIA REGINAE, ORANGE BIRD OF PARADISE CP 50
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